
Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U13 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 2304 UTR 1
2 Yadav, C Rahul M 03-05-1998 1461 AP 2
3 A S S, Siril Varma M 25-12-1999 3106 AP 3
4 D B S, Chandra Kumar M 31-08-1998 3473 AP 4
5 Joshi, Bodit M 13-02-1998 2614 UTR 5
6 Manjunath, Mithun M 28-06-1998 4010 KTK 6
7 A, Anirudh Shanker M 07-05-1999 3889 AP 7
8 M, Kanishq M 22-12-1999 2815 AP 8
9 Singh, Shourya M 15-01-1999 3144 CG
10 Bhardwaj, Himanshu M 24-07-1998 4454 CHG WC
11 Wong, Kevin M 30-03-1999 4452 CHG WC
12 Kumar, Kartikey M 20-02-2000 3600 DLI
13 Negi, Nirmal Singh M 27-02-1998 4354 GUJ
14 Shaik, Abdul Rehman M 15-09-1998 5591 AP
15 Kothawale, Nihal M 19-02-1998 3976 MAH
16 Reddy, Sai Dinesh M 06-05-1999 3602 MAH
17 Shah, Rubin M 16-03-1998 4423 MP
18 Kumar, Kashish M 25-05-1998 4381 PNB
19 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 14-01-2000 4407 UTR
20 Chauhan, Vyom M 06-01-1998 4408 UTR
21 T, Sai Kishore M 17-01-1998 3834 AP
22 Laa, Tukum M 23-02-2002 3946 ANP
23 Sen, Lakshya M 16-08-2001 2922 UTR
24 Dasgupta, Arintap M 02-08-1999 3281 WB
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U13 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Shukla, Tapas M 03-10-1998 4059 UP 1
2 K, Pawan Raghu Vamsi M 01-08-1998 1767 AP 2
3 Agarwal, Arnav M 30-08-1998 2773 UTR 3
4 Dobhal, Ujjawal M 01-01-2000 585 UTR 4
5 Tandon, Aryamann M 17-02-1999 3483 GUJ 5
6 Jindal, Kartik M 07-11-1998 5436 HAR 6
7 Jagdane, Harsh M 10-11-1998 4386 MAH 7
8 Chaugule, Rohan M 12-03-1998 4830 MAH 8
9 Anshul, Hazare M 09-09-1998 5523 AP
10 K, Rohit Reddy M 14-04-2002 5914 AP
11 K.R.K, Charith M 15-04-2000 5762 AP
12 M J, Samara Simha Reddy M 12-04-2001 4418 AP
13 Reddy, Pranay M 15-06-2002 3840 AP
14 Borah, Rituparna M 17-11-2000 4435 ASM
15 Borah, Swarna Raj M 16-12-1999 3948 ASM
16 Chaliha, Orijit M 10-01-2000 4436 ASM
17 Das, Saurav M 29-01-1999 6220 ASM
18 Kalita, Debanga M 15-10-1998 6216 ASM
19 Sahapoddar, Samrat M 01-09-1999 6219 ASM
20 Siddique, Sohail M 22-05-1998 6218 ASM
21 Singha, Rahil M 19-07-1999 6213 ASM
22 Deep, Akash M 13-12-1999 4743 BHR
23 Kumar, Amrish M 25-03-1998 4739 BHR
24 Kumar, Niraj M 14-06-1999 5876 BHR
25 Singh, Sidharth Pratap M 15-06-1998 4720 CG
26 Abraham, A Yohaan M 18-02-1999 5035 DLI
27 Aggarwal, Pranay M 29-05-1999 3580 DLI
28 Batra, Ishaan M 02-12-2000 5542 DLI
29 Batra, Nishant M 26-09-1998 5543 DLI
30 Khosla, Anmol M 03-08-2000 5598 DLI
31 Mehtani, Kush M 03-06-2001 6031 DLI
32 Patel, Rahul M 26-05-1999 5034 DLI
33 Subarno, Aditya M 26-09-2000 5918 DLI
34 Bothra, Sayam M 30-07-1999 5671 AP
35 Dahiya, Lalit M 24-07-1999 6230 HAR
36 D, Jashwanth M 21-12-2000 5689 AP
37 Makkar, Hardik M 25-09-1998 5435 HAR
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U13 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
38 Mittal, Divesh M 07-03-2000 5832 HAR
39 Parashar, Rohan M 09-10-1998 2274 HAR
40 Rathi, Prateek M 23-01-1998 6222 HAR
41 Thakur, Lakshey M 26-06-1998 733 HP
42 Ahal, Mehul M 30-11-1999 6221 J&K
43 Abraham, Evaan John M 02-09-1999 3790 KER
44 Dileep, Subin M 06-08-1998 3759 KER
45 Panikaveetil Mohamed, Zakir M 04-03-1999 5640 KER
46 Bhardwaj, Ritvik M 28-09-1998 6026 MAH
47 Bhivpataki, Arya M 29-09-1999 4765 MAH
48 D, Vamsi Krishna M 22-04-1998 5676 AP
49 Deshpande, Devashish M 10-02-1998 4813 MAH
50 Gosavi, Atharva M 16-02-1998 4814 MAH
51 Dudala, Akhil M 22-06-1998 6246 AP
52 Lokhande, Sahil M 23-07-1998 4764 MAH
53 Mhatre, Aditya M 05-11-1999 4106 MAH
54 Navdikar, Devashish M 21-11-1998 4268 MAH
55 Nellutla, Asheesh M 09-02-1999 6028 MAH
56 Pathak, Rishikesh M 20-01-1998 4807 MAH
57 Bhakar, Nakshatra M 11-04-2001 5987 MP
58 Chouhan, Aditya M 29-06-2001 5986 MP
59 Dhawale, Mandhar M 28-07-1998 6211 MP
60 Joshi, Aayarn M 02-11-2001 6007 MP
61 Khushwani, Priyansh M 01-01-2000 5795 MP
62 Mishra, Abhiyudday M 20-12-2000 6029 MP
63 Mishra, Kanishk M 29-06-1998 5796 MP
64 Pal, Krish M 09-08-1999 5988 MP
65 Patidar, Pramesh M 14-05-1998 5595 MP
66 Pote, Raj Ratan M 06-06-1998 6009 MP
67 Prajapati, Manoj M 26-09-2000 6008 MP
68 Sharma, Aditya M 01-05-1998 5594 MP
69 Shirpurkar, Anay M 16-08-2000 6037 MP
70 Kapila, Dhruv M 01-02-2000 4371 PNB
71 Awasthi, Saksham M 05-03-1998 6251 UP
72 Kumar, Mahendra M 25-06-1998 6257 UP
73 Panwar, Himanshu M 27-07-1999 5802 UP
74 Patra, Arunanshu M 16-06-1998 4204 UP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U13 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
75 Sharma, Tushar M 11-05-1999 6253 UP
76 Dudala, Nithin M 26-08-1999 6249 AP
77 Singh, Siddharth M 25-08-1998 3569 UP
78 Tiwari, Shrish M 09-09-1998 6256 UP
79 Verma, Prajjwal M 22-12-1998 6255 UP
80 Jagadeesh, Kalaga M 29-08-2000 5833 AP
81 Babbar, Tushar M 08-01-2000 5173 UTR
82 Bhandari, Anshul M 02-07-2001 6199 UTR
83 Bhandari, Tushar M 05-02-2003 6200 UTR
84 Chauhan, Aaryesh M 23-01-2003 5168 UTR
85 Jeswanth, R Vijay M 01-10-1998 5696 AP
86 Joshi, Chaynit M 10-05-2003 6263 UTR
87 Mehta, Prajawal M 13-12-1998 5011 UTR
88 Raturi, Shivam M 24-10-1998 5172 UTR
89 Rawat, Dhruv M 25-12-2001 6262 UTR
90 Rawat, Mayank M 18-03-1999 6269 UTR
91 Soni, Divyansh Prakhar M 29-11-1998 6204 UTR
92 Bose, Soumyadipta M 19-03-1998 6245 WB
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U13 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 , Ayushman M 06-01-1998 BHR
2 , Pravesh M 24-09-2000 BHR
3 Solanki, Tarun M 05-12-1999 HAR
4 Mishra, Alap M MP
5 Paikara, Chaitanya M UP
6 Pandey, Saundarya M UP
7 Verma, Amritansh M UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          25-08-2010 00:43:19 Badminton Tournament Planner



Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U13 - Exclude
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Prasad, Rahul B M 27-04-1998 4015 KTK
2 Harod, Ridham M 10-03-1998 4756 MP
3 Joshi, Yaask M 20-03-1998 4657 MP
4 Raikwar, Yash M 06-12-2001 4053 MP
5 Raiyakwar, Aman M 15-08-2000 4054 MP
6 Rajawat, Kunal M 10-02-1998 5597 MP
7 Rajawat, Priyanshu M 02-02-2002 5985 MP
8 Rathore, Yaman M 22-11-1998 4051 MP
9 Yadav, Rishabh M UP
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles-U13 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 V, Harika F 11-09-1998 2938 AP 1
2 Gautam, Shikha F 18-04-1998 4108 MAH 2
3 Reddy, Santoshihasini F 20-08-1998 3098 AP 3
4 Pardesi, Shreyansi F 04-05-1998 2418 MP 4
5 Aggarwal, Mahima F 11-11-1998 3208 KTK 5
6 Garg, Kuhoo F 22-09-1998 2989 UTR 6
7 G, Vrushali F 03-02-1998 3732 AP 7
8 Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 2957 GOA 8
9 V, Manimeghna F 24-12-1999 4724 AP
10 Choudhary, Diksha F 07-02-1999 3596 CG
11 Kanwal, Kanika F 29-04-1999 3156 DLI
12 M, Krishna Priya F 18-02-1998 3892 AP
13 Bose, Shreya F 08-09-1999 3788 KER
14 P, Sonika Sai F 16-06-1998 3879 AP
15 Bhat, Ashwini K F 10-01-2000 4011 KTK
16 Nayak, Apeksha F 07-06-1999 4000 KTK
17 P, Sreya F 25-12-1998 5700 AP
18 Haria, Anokhi F 22-08-1998 3984 MAH
19 G, Lakshmi F 01-06-1998 3218 AP
20 Sharma, Anshu F 16-07-1999 4419 MP
21 Srinivasan, Nivedha F 28-11-1999 3735 PY
22 Bhandari, Akshita F 02-12-1999 2988 UTR
23 Laa, Yajum F 24-08-1999 3945 ANP
24 Mookerjee, Riya F 09-01-1998 3277 WB
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles-U13 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Mehta, Krishaeli F 08-03-1998 4318 MAH 1
2 Dandekar, Indraja F 26-01-1999 4248 MAH 2
3 Ch, Uttejitharao F 10-08-1998 5763 AP 3
4 K, Vaishnavi F 12-09-1998 5701 AP 4
5 Mantri, Ritu F 14-12-1998 4002 AP 5
6 Farhath, Reza F 11-10-2000 3812 KER 6
7 U K, Mithula F 05-07-2000 4016 KTK 7
8 Agarwal, Stuti F 20-01-1999 4685 MAH 8
9 Karumanchi, Andhra Bharthi F 14-03-2000 6094 AP
10 M, Shravani Veena F 04-09-1998 4323 AP
11 M, Tanishq F 20-11-2001 3152 AP
12 A, Sahithi Choudhary F 20-04-1998 3871 AP
13 Reddy, K Pranavi F 07-11-1998 5702 AP
14 Bora, Manali F 22-02-1999 6212 ASM
15 Boro, Apurba F 16-01-1998 6217 ASM
16 Chouhan, Aruni F 07-01-2000 5789 CG
17 Yadu, Ashwarya F 07-06-1999 5788 CG
18 Kashyap, Anamika F 11-10-1999 5382 DLI
19 Solanki, Ishita F 01-01-1998 3598 DLI
20 Bhoria, Manisha F 04-10-1998 6229 HAR
21 Dahiya, Teenu F 19-06-1999 6227 HAR
22 Punia, Nisha F 22-02-1999 6228 HAR
23 Farhath, Nazreen F 03-02-1998 3813 KER
24 Karki, Pinki F 05-01-1998 5632 ANP
25 Thirumal, Reenu F 07-02-1999 5815 KTK
26 Dhruthi, A hema F 05-07-1999 3743 AP
27 K, Bhargavi F 29-01-2003 5699 AP
28 Bhagwat, Shriya F 20-02-1999 4821 MAH
29 Brahme, Rucha F 08-10-1998 4842 MAH
30 Taring, Yanya F 15-07-1998 5785 ANP
31 Karani, Pranali F 10-04-1998 3872 AP
32 Solanki, Bhakti F 31-01-1998 5565 MAH
33 Darp, Surbhi F 27-05-1998 6030 MP
34 Arora, Aneeka F 04-02-1999 5803 UP
35 Gandhi, Kavya F 30-08-2000 5628 UP
36 Samant Roy, Tapaswini F 11-11-1999 5592 UP
37 Bhatt, Shivangi F 27-07-1999 6267 UTR
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles-U13 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
38 Bisht, Unnati F 26-10-2001 5159 UTR
39 Kaushal, Vigya F 20-03-2000 5161 UTR
40 Kutty, Deepti F 17-11-2000 5175 UTR
41 Rawat, Himanshi F 17-02-2001 5174 UTR
42 Singh, Katyayni F 28-09-1998 5162 UTR
43 Sisodia, Ambali F 12-10-1998 5156 UTR
44 Verma, Anustha F 24-06-1998 5158 UTR
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles-U13 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Kalita, Pooja F ASM
2 Sharma, Astha F MP
3 Gupta, Pragati F UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 10          25-08-2010 00:43:19 Badminton Tournament Planner



Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U13 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 2304 UTR 1
Yadav, C Rahul M 03-05-1998 1461 AP

2 A S S, Siril Varma M 25-12-1999 3106 AP 2
M, Kanishq M 22-12-1999 2815 AP

3 D B S, Chandra Kumar M 31-08-1998 3473 AP 3
T, Sai Kishore M 17-01-1998 3834 AP

4 Kapila, Dhruv M 01-02-2000 4371 PNB 4
Kumar, Kashish M 25-05-1998 4381 PNB

5 Abraham, A Yohaan M 18-02-1999 5035 DLI
Patel, Rahul M 26-05-1999 5034 DLI

6 Kumar, Kartikey M 20-02-2000 3600 DLI
Shaik, Abdul Rehman M 15-09-1998 5591 AP

7 Negi, Nirmal Singh M 27-02-1998 4354 GUJ
Tandon, Aryamann M 17-02-1999 3483 GUJ

8 K, Pawan Raghu Vamsi M 01-08-1998 1767 AP
K, Satya Pramod M 22-04-1999 4722 AP

9 Agarwal, Arnav M 30-08-1998 2773 UTR
Mehta, Prajawal M 13-12-1998 5011 UTR

10 Babbar, Tushar M 08-01-2000 5173 UTR
Dobhal, Ujjawal M 01-01-2000 585 UTR

11 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 14-01-2000 4407 UTR
Chauhan, Vyom M 06-01-1998 4408 UTR

12 Bhardwaj, Himanshu M 24-07-1998 4454 CHG WC
Wong, Kevin M 30-03-1999 4452 CHG
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U13 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Anshul, Hazare M 09-09-1998 5523 AP
Reddy, Pranay M 15-06-2002 3840 AP

2 Bothra, Sayam M 30-07-1999 5671 AP
Jeswanth, R Vijay M 01-10-1998 5696 AP

3 D, Jashwanth M 21-12-2000 5689 AP
Laa, Tukum M 23-02-2002 3946 ANP

4 Dudala, Akhil M 22-06-1998 6246 AP
Dudala, Nithin M 26-08-1999 6249 AP

5 Jagadeesh, Kalaga M 29-08-2000 5833 AP
K.R.K, Charith M 15-04-2000 5762 AP

6 Das, Saurav M 29-01-1999 6220 ASM
Kalita, Debanga M 15-10-1998 6216 ASM

7 Sahapoddar, Samrat M 01-09-1999 6219 ASM
Singha, Rahil M 19-07-1999 6213 ASM

8 Singh, Shourya M 15-01-1999 3144 CG
Singh, Sidharth Pratap M 15-06-1998 4720 CG

9 Aggarwal, Pranay M 29-05-1999 3580 DLI
Khosla, Anmol M 03-08-2000 5598 DLI

10 Batra, Ishaan M 02-12-2000 5542 DLI
Batra, Nishant M 26-09-1998 5543 DLI

11 Jindal, Kartik M 07-11-1998 5436 HAR
Makkar, Hardik M 25-09-1998 5435 HAR

12 Parashar, Rohan M 09-10-1998 2274 HAR
Rathi, Prateek M 23-01-1998 6222 HAR

13 Abraham, Evaan John M 02-09-1999 3790 KER
Dileep, Subin M 06-08-1998 3759 KER

14 Bhardwaj, Ritvik M 28-09-1998 6026 MAH
Nellutla, Asheesh M 09-02-1999 6028 MAH

15 Chaugule, Rohan M 12-03-1998 4830 MAH
Navdikar, Devashish M 21-11-1998 4268 MAH

16 Deshpande, Devashish M 10-02-1998 4813 MAH
Pathak, Rishikesh M 20-01-1998 4807 MAH

17 Gosavi, Atharva M 16-02-1998 4814 MAH
Lokhande, Sahil M 23-07-1998 4764 MAH

18 Jagdane, Harsh M 10-11-1998 4386 MAH
Reddy, Sai Dinesh M 06-05-1999 3602 MAH

19 Bhakar, Nakshatra M 11-04-2001 5987 MP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U13 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
Chouhan, Aditya M 29-06-2001 5986 MP

20 Joshi, Aayarn M 02-11-2001 6007 MP
Prajapati, Manoj M 26-09-2000 6008 MP

21 Khushwani, Priyansh M 01-01-2000 5795 MP
Mishra, Kanishk M 29-06-1998 5796 MP

22 Bhandari, Anshul M 02-07-2001 6199 UTR
Bhandari, Tushar M 05-02-2003 6200 UTR

23 Joshi, Bodit M 13-02-1998 2614 UTR
Sen, Lakshya M 16-08-2001 2922 UTR

24 Joshi, Chaynit M 10-05-2003 6263 UTR
Rawat, Dhruv M 25-12-2001 6262 UTR

25 Raturi, Shivam M 24-10-1998 5172 UTR
Rawat, Mayank M 18-03-1999 6269 UTR

26 Dasgupta, Arintap M 02-08-1999 3281 WB
Panikaveetil Mohamed, Zakir M 04-03-1999 5640 KER
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U13 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 , Pravesh M 24-09-2000 BHR

2 Dahiya, Lalit M 24-07-1999 6230 HAR
Solanki, Tarun M 05-12-1999 HAR

3 Panwar, Himanshu M 27-07-1999 5802 UP
Yadav, Rishabh M UP

4 Patra, Arunanshu M 16-06-1998 4204 UP
Verma, Amritansh M UP

5 Shukla, Tapas M 03-10-1998 4059 UP
Singh, Siddharth M 25-08-1998 3569 UP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U13 - Exclude
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harod, Ridham M 10-03-1998 4756 MP
Rathore, Yaman M 22-11-1998 4051 MP

2 Joshi, Yaask M 20-03-1998 4657 MP
Patidar, Pramesh M 14-05-1998 5595 MP

3 Pal, Krish M 09-08-1999 5988 MP
Rajawat, Priyanshu M 02-02-2002 5985 MP

4 Raikwar, Yash M 06-12-2001 4053 MP
Raiyakwar, Aman M 15-08-2000 4054 MP

5 Rajawat, Kunal M 10-02-1998 5597 MP
Sharma, Aditya M 01-05-1998 5594 MP
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Doubles- U13 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 G, Vrushali F 03-02-1998 3732 AP 1
V, Harika F 11-09-1998 2938 AP

2 Aggarwal, Mahima F 11-11-1998 3208 KTK 2
Garg, Kuhoo F 22-09-1998 2989 UTR

3 Bhandari, Akshita F 02-12-1999 2988 UTR 3
Bose, Shreya F 08-09-1999 3788 KER

4 Gautam, Shikha F 18-04-1998 4108 MAH 4
Pardesi, Shreyansi F 04-05-1998 2418 MP

5 Choudhary, Diksha F 07-02-1999 3596 CG
V, Manimeghna F 24-12-1999 4724 AP

6 Farhath, Nazreen F 03-02-1998 3813 KER
Farhath, Reza F 11-10-2000 3812 KER

7 G, Lakshmi F 01-06-1998 3218 AP
U K, Mithula F 05-07-2000 4016 KTK

8 Bhat, Ashwini K F 10-01-2000 4011 KTK
Kanwal, Kanika F 29-04-1999 3156 DLI

9 Nayak, Apeksha F 07-06-1999 4000 KTK
Sharma, Anshu F 16-07-1999 4419 MP

10 Karani, Pranali F 10-04-1998 3872 AP
Laa, Yajum F 24-08-1999 3945 ANP

11 P, Sonika Sai F 16-06-1998 3879 AP
Reddy, Santoshihasini F 20-08-1998 3098 AP

12 Mookerjee, Riya F 09-01-1998 3277 WB
Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 2957 GOA
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Doubles- U13 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Dandekar, Indraja F 26-01-1999 4248 MAH 1
Srinivasan, Nivedha F 28-11-1999 3735 PY

2 Karki, Pinki F 05-01-1998 5632 ANP 2
Taring, Yanya F 15-07-1998 5785 ANP

3 M, Krishna Priya F 18-02-1998 3892 AP 3
P, Sreya F 25-12-1998 5700 AP

4 Haria, Anokhi F 22-08-1998 3984 MAH 4
Mehta, Krishaeli F 08-03-1998 4318 MAH

5 Chouhan, Aruni F 07-01-2000 5789 CG
Yadu, Ashwarya F 07-06-1999 5788 CG

6 Dahiya, Teenu F 19-06-1999 6227 HAR
Punia, Nisha F 22-02-1999 6228 HAR

7 Bhagwat, Shriya F 20-02-1999 4821 MAH
Brahme, Rucha F 08-10-1998 4842 MAH

8 Karumanchi, Andhra Bharthi F 14-03-2000 6094 AP
M, Tanishq F 20-11-2001 3152 AP

9 K, Vaishnavi F 12-09-1998 5701 AP
Reddy, K Pranavi F 07-11-1998 5702 AP

10 Bhatt, Shivangi F 27-07-1999 6267 UTR
Verma, Anustha F 24-06-1998 5158 UTR

11 Bisht, Unnati F 26-10-2001 5159 UTR
Singh, Katyayni F 28-09-1998 5162 UTR

12 Kutty, Deepti F 17-11-2000 5175 UTR
Rawat, Himanshi F 17-02-2001 5174 UTR
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Doubles- U13 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Gupta, Pragati F UP
Samant Roy, Tapaswini F 11-11-1999 5592 UP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U16 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 George, Arun M 08-11-1995 2469 KER 1
2 Joshi, Aditya M 07-08-1996 2537 MP 2
3 Dani, Harsheel M 12-08-1996 2797 MAH 3
4 Naqvi, Arsalan M 17-11-1996 2761 UP 4
5 Medsikar, Sudhanshu M 24-03-1995 2333 MAH 5
6 Ravuri, Santosh M 07-07-1995 2370 AP 6
7 M, Sai Tanuj M 05-07-1995 2881 AP 7
8 K P, Chaitanya M 01-08-1996 2383 AP 8
9 , Robin M 20-02-1996 6066 CHG WC
10 Singh, Kanwaldeep M 28-07-1995 2288 CHG
11 Singh, Rupinder M 03-10-1995 2754 CHG
12 Laa, Talar M 05-04-1997 2681 ANP
13 Prasad, Shyam M 30-04-1995 2868 KER
14 K, Chaitanya Reddy M 15-08-1995 2382 AP
15 Dharmamer, Kaushal M 01-02-1996 3477 MAH
16 Karmarkar, Sushrut M 18-05-1995 2866 MAH
17 V, Gangadhar Rao M 30-07-1996 2917 AP
18 Ramchandran, Shlokh M 10-03-1995 2872 MAH
19 Thakur, Sidharth M 25-01-1995 2870 MAH
20 Jaiswal, Shreyansh M 27-10-1995 2992 CG
21 Tiwari, Ashutosh M 20-12-1996 4093 MP
22 Singh, Raman deep M 16-07-1996 2908 PNB
23 , Komal M 24-03-1996 6119 CHG WC
24 Ghosh, Shouvik M 31-01-1996 2510 WB
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 A S S, Siril Varma M 25-12-1999 3106 AP 1
2 S, Balu Mahendra M 06-06-1995 3883 AP 2
3 Pawar, Amey M 10-06-1996 3223 MAH 3
4 P, Sumanth M 17-07-1995 3290 AP 4
5 Sharma, Saurabh M 30-12-1997 2901 HAR 5
6 R.G.P, Teja M 06-06-1997 2768 AP 6
7 Sharma, Sumit M 10-09-1996 3241 PNB 7
8 Prakash, Aditya M 09-04-1995 2765 KER 8
9 Nain, Yash M 27-08-1995 2896 DLI 9
10 C, Upendra M 09-07-1996 2330 AP 10
11 Ribiya, Jokom M 29-07-1997 1118 ANP 11
12 Sahdev, Rishabh M 03-08-1996 3581 DLI 12
13 Devlekar, Vignesh M 17-09-1996 3981 MAH 13
14 S, Bichhu M 08-10-1996 3206 KER 14
15 Kumar, Aman M 19-01-1997 4788 HAR 15
16 Rathee, Ashish M 11-11-1995 3353 HAR 16
17 K, Harinagu M 22-11-1997 3102 AP
18 K, Revanth M 21-05-1998 3877 AP
19 K.R.K, Charith M 15-04-2000 5762 AP
20 M J, Samara Simha Reddy M 12-04-2001 4418 AP
21 M, Aakash M 22-02-1997 3839 AP
22 M, Kanishq M 22-12-1999 2815 AP
23 M, Kiran Kumar M 26-08-1997 4666 AP
24 Laa, Tukum M 23-02-2002 3946 ANP
25 A, Anirudh Shanker M 07-05-1999 3889 AP
26 Reddy, Pranay M 15-06-2002 3840 AP
27 S D, Subhan Ali M 02-09-1996 4058 AP
28 S K, Azaruddin M 01-05-1996 2916 AP
29 S K, Irfan M 03-08-1997 5656 AP
30 Anshul, Hazare M 09-09-1998 5523 AP
31 Shaik, Abdul Rehman M 15-09-1998 5591 AP
32 T, Sai Kishore M 17-01-1998 3834 AP
33 Yadav, C Rahul M 03-05-1998 1461 AP
34 Borah, Swarna Raj M 16-12-1999 3948 ASM
35 Kumar, Amrish M 25-03-1998 4739 BHR
36 Kumar, Chandrabhanu M 03-02-1995 4735 BHR
37 Kumar, Niraj M 14-06-1999 5876 BHR
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
38 Kumar, Shubham M 05-10-1996 3139 BHR
39 Ranjan, Uday M 05-01-1997 4747 BHR
40 Sah, Rajesh kumar M 13-02-1995 1715 BHR
41 Pagey, Akshat M 15-07-1996 5823 CG
42 Shukla, Sanyam M 19-04-1996 2892 CG
43 Singh, Shourya M 15-01-1999 3144 CG
44 Singh, Sidharth Pratap M 15-06-1998 4720 CG
45 Abraham, A Yohaan M 18-02-1999 5035 DLI
46 Aggarwal, Pranay M 29-05-1999 3580 DLI
47 Aggarwal, Shikhar M 10-09-1996 3875 DLI
48 Anand, Karan M 23-01-1996 5911 DLI
49 Arora, Mukul M 26-10-1997 5541 DLI
50 Arora, Utkarsh M 02-11-1996 3330 DLI
51 Batra, Nishant M 26-09-1998 5543 DLI
52 Chhikara, Ankit M 05-08-1996 2894 DLI
53 Deswal, Gaurav M 08-11-1996 3333 DLI
54 Kapoor, Rohan M 16-09-1997 2927 DLI
55 Khatri, Kapil M 14-08-1996 5599 DLI
56 Khosla, Anmol M 03-08-2000 5598 DLI
57 Kumar, Kartikey M 20-02-2000 3600 DLI
58 Kumar, Pranay Arya M 21-10-1995 2926 DLI
59 Lal, Pranavindra M 11-11-1995 5929 DLI
60 Madan, Tarun M 21-08-1996 3337 DLI
61 Manocha, Sushant M 15-07-1995 6032 DLI
62 , Sirish M 24-03-1995 2877 AP
63 Patel, Rahul M 26-05-1999 5034 DLI
64 Choudhary, P.Vinay Kumar M 24-04-1996 4767 AP
65 Setia, Aarush M 31-03-1997 3202 DLI
66 Sharma, Deepanshu Kumar M 06-08-1995 4394 DLI
67 Singh, Robin M 02-12-1996 3952 DLI
68 Negi, Nirmal Singh M 27-02-1998 4354 GUJ
69 Parasrampuria, Abhishek M 04-10-1995 5794 GUJ
70 Rawal, Rohan M 30-08-1995 2898 GUJ
71 Tandon, Aryamann M 17-02-1999 3483 GUJ
72 Bamel, Ravi M 24-10-1996 4567 HAR
73 Garg, Lara M 03-03-1997 5936 HAR
74 Gautam, Ayush M 29-04-1997 3175 HAR
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
75 Goyal, Shubham M 21-08-1995 3348 HAR
76 Goyal, Sumit M 30-12-1995 4441 HAR
77 Jindal, Kartik M 07-11-1998 5436 HAR
78 D B S, Chandra Kumar M 31-08-1998 3473 AP
79 Kumar, Arun M 20-07-1995 4461 HAR
80 Makkar, Hardik M 25-09-1998 5435 HAR
81 Malhan, Gaurav M 04-11-1995 6224 HAR
82 Mittal, Abhijit M 20-01-1997 3174 HAR
83 Nasier, Sandeep M 26-11-1997 4463 HAR
84 D, Jashwanth M 21-12-2000 5689 AP
85 Rathi, Mohit M 15-03-1996 6225 HAR
86 Saroha, Himanshu M 26-05-1997 4464 HAR
87 Saroha, Himanshu M 26-05-1997 6226 HAR
88 Dudala, Akhil M 22-06-1998 6246 AP
89 Singhmar, Arpit M 23-03-1996 4565 HAR
90 Thakur, Lakshey M 26-06-1998 733 HP
91 Ahal, Mehul M 30-11-1999 6221 J&K
92 Abraham, Evaan John M 02-09-1999 3790 KER
93 Abraham, Yohan Idicula M 16-03-1996 3789 KER
94 Dileep, Febin M 28-01-1997 3758 KER
95 Dileep, Subin M 06-08-1998 3759 KER
96 K, Rohit Victor M 17-07-1997 3205 KER
97 M R, Arjun M 11-05-1997 3204 KER
98 Panikaveetil Mohamed, Zakir M 04-03-1999 5640 KER
99 Dudala, Nithin M 26-08-1999 6249 AP
100 G, Akhilesh Kumar M 17-06-1995 3844 AP
101 S, Dhanush M 09-12-1997 3808 KER
102 Satheesan, Aswin M 14-08-1996 3203 KER
103 Vijayan, Pranav M 28-12-1995 3787 KER
104 Bhat, Vishal M 16-09-1997 4170 KTK
105 Gowda, Likhith A M 10-06-1997 3995 KTK
106 S, Daniel Faridi M 20-01-1997 3217 KTK
107 Bhardwaj, Ritvik M 28-09-1998 6026 MAH
108 Bhivpataki, Arya M 29-09-1999 4765 MAH
109 Chotani, Pratik M 17-08-1996 3224 MAH
110 Jagadeesh, Kalaga M 29-08-2000 5833 AP
111 Gosavi, Atharva M 16-02-1998 4814 MAH
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
112 Jagdane, Satyajit M 29-11-1995 4385 MAH
113 Kapoor, Rajveer Singh M 06-12-1995 4067 MAH
114 Kulkarni, Pauras M 30-04-1997 3496 MAH
115 Nellutla, Asheesh M 09-02-1999 6028 MAH
116 Padhye, Varun M 14-10-1996 3225 MAH
117 Jeswanth, R Vijay M 01-10-1998 5696 AP
118 Reddy, Sai Dinesh M 06-05-1999 3602 MAH
119 Shetty, Chirag M 04-07-1997 3476 MAH
120 Shirodkar, Jeet P M 01-04-1997 4395 MAH
121 Singh, Tushar M 04-10-1996 3975 MAH
122 Bobade, Piyush M 18-11-1995 4049 MP
123 Chouhan, Akash M 14-08-1996 4456 MP
124 Dhawale, Mandhar M 28-07-1998 6211 MP
125 Khushwani, Priyansh M 01-01-2000 5795 MP
126 Mishra, Aish kumar M 25-05-1997 4459 MP
127 Mishra, Kanishk M 29-06-1998 5796 MP
128 Patidar, Pramesh M 14-05-1998 5595 MP
129 Prajapati, Shubham M 09-08-1997 3232 MP
130 Shah, Rubin M 16-03-1998 4423 MP
131 Sharma, Aditya M 01-05-1998 5594 MP
132 Tiwari, Ashish M 20-12-1996 4094 MP
133 Baluja, Manureet Singh M 03-03-1995 6036 PNB
134 Goel, Surya M 15-09-1995 3595 PNB
135 Kapila, Dhruv M 01-02-2000 4371 PNB
136 Kumar, Kashish M 25-05-1998 4381 PNB
137 Mahajan, Kanav M 01-11-1996 4497 PNB
138 Sharma, Karan M 19-01-1995 5730 PNB
139 K V S, Sudhanshu Reddy M 24-06-1994 3103 AP
140 Soni, Rahul M 13-08-1996 3240 PNB
141 Mehta, Kunal M 22-02-1996 3605 TN
142 S, Poun Sharath M 13-02-1996 2915 TN
143 Awasthi, Saksham M 05-03-1998 6251 UP
144 Bansal, Akash M 27-01-1995 5801 UP
145 Chai, Raymond M 25-01-1997 5732 UP
146 Khan, Ayan M 10-09-1996 2921 UP
147 Kukreja, Aditya M 20-04-1995 5627 UP
148 Kumar, Dhruv M 01-07-1996 5626 UP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
149 Mohd, Akram M 25-10-1996 3273 UP
150 Panwar, Himanshu M 27-07-1999 5802 UP
151 Riaz, Saneem M 10-10-1997 2684 UP
152 Sen, Abhishek M 02-09-1996 6252 UP
153 Shukla, Tapas M 03-10-1998 4059 UP
154 Singh, Abhay Pratap M 15-05-1997 5522 UP
155 Singh, Ajay M 26-10-1995 5025 UP
156 Singh, Siddharth M 25-08-1998 3569 UP
157 Singh, Vijay Kumar M 14-09-1995 5540 UP
158 Tiwari, Shrish M 09-09-1998 6256 UP
159 Tomar, Akash M 26-06-1997 5521 UP
160 Upadhyaya, Alok M 13-07-1995 2867 UP
161 Vats, Utkarsh M 03-06-1995 5026 UP
162 Yadav, Ansal M 23-07-1997 3272 UP
163 Yadav, Vinay M 05-02-1995 4540 UP
164 Agarwal, Arnav M 30-08-1998 2773 UTR
165 Babbar, Tushar M 08-01-2000 5173 UTR
166 Bhandari, Pankaj M 22-04-1996 5024 UTR
167 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 14-01-2000 4407 UTR
168 Chauhan, Vyom M 06-01-1998 4408 UTR
169 Dobhal, Udit M 06-06-1997 2923 UTR
170 Dobhal, Ujjawal M 01-01-2000 585 UTR
171 Joshi, Bodit M 13-02-1998 2614 UTR
172 Mehta, Prajawal M 13-12-1998 5011 UTR
173 Mishra, Tejas Dheer M 05-04-1997 6203 UTR
174 Raturi, Shivam M 24-10-1998 5172 UTR
175 Rawat, Mayank M 18-03-1999 6269 UTR
176 Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 2304 UTR
177 Sen, Lakshya M 16-08-2001 2922 UTR
178 Singh, Amritpal M 20-08-1995 6268 UTR
179 Soni, Divyansh Prakhar M 29-11-1998 6204 UTR
180 Tomar, Anshul M 24-06-1996 6264 UTR
181 Dasgupta, Arintap M 02-08-1999 3281 WB
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U16 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 S, Sandeep M AP
2 Deka, Saurav M ASM
3 Kaushik, Layan M ASM
4 Khatter, Pranav M DLI
5 , Sandeep M HAR
6 , Vikas M HAR
7 Surryavanshi, Akkashh M 22-12-1997 MAH
8 Kewliya, Shubham M MP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Singles- U16 - Exclude
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Prasad, Rahul B M 27-04-1998 4015 KTK
2 Patwardhan, Rohan M 20-08-1996 3494 MAH
3 Harod, Ridham M 10-03-1998 4756 MP
4 Joshi, Yaask M 20-03-1998 4657 MP
5 Raikwar, Yash M 06-12-2001 4053 MP
6 Raiyakwar, Aman M 15-08-2000 4054 MP
7 Rajawat, Kunal M 10-02-1998 5597 MP
8 Rathore, Yaman M 22-11-1998 4051 MP
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles- U16 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Das, Rituparna F 02-10-1996 2885 WB 1
2 K, Maneesha F 29-04-1995 2408 AP 2
3 D, Sudha Kalyani F 02-08-1996 2884 AP 3
4 Rawat, Anjali F 02-09-1995 2410 GUJ 4
5 G, Rutvika Shivani F 26-03-1997 1756 AP 5
6 J, Meghana F 28-12-1995 2464 AP 6
7 Naqvi, Sara F 15-12-1995 2301 UP 7
8 P V, Sindhu F 05-07-1995 2407 AAI 8
9 Chadha, Shreya F 04-05-1995 2801 CHG WC
10 Sharma, Daaman F 03-12-1996 2955 CHG WC
11 Sohi, Muskan F 13-10-1997 2985 CHG
12 M, Pooja F 23-09-1996 3097 AP
13 Bose, Boneetha F 15-12-1995 2609 KER
14 Karthick, Reshma F 16-09-1996 2828 KTK
15 Deosthale, Revati F 23-10-1996 4810 MAH
16 Joshi, Radhika F 27-09-1995 2976 MAH
17 Katre, Lalita F 12-02-1997 3484 MAH
18 Raje, Rasika F 27-09-1995 3534 MAH
19 Wadkar, Karishma F 12-02-1997 3221 MAH
20 Pardesi, Shreyansi F 04-05-1998 2418 MP
21 Patel, Khushbu F 07-06-1995 2795 MP
22 V, Harika F 11-09-1998 2938 AP
23 V, Pramada F 25-03-1996 2572 AP
24 Dasgupta, Sanchali F 08-04-1995 2889 WB
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Gupta, Deepali F 29-12-1995 2954 CG 1
2 Parikh, Anoushka F 26-03-1997 3166 GUJ 2
3 Ghosh, Rupsa F 23-07-1995 2973 WB 3
4 J K, Malavika F 18-07-1997 3197 KER 4
5 M H, Haritha F 29-01-1995 3199 KER 5
6 Mistry, Kerul T F 11-08-1996 2947 GUJ 6
7 Gautam, Shikha F 18-04-1998 4108 MAH 7
8 Nagar, Ananya F 03-05-1995 3154 DLI 8
9 Mahadevan, Mira F 06-03-1996 4003 KTK 9
10 Nagarkoti, Smriti F 02-07-1995 2951 UTR 10
11 Kuvelkar, Anushka F 04-09-1996 2705 GOA 11
12 Pitre, Sai F 29-08-1996 2576 MAH 12
13 Lalan, Ishita F 13-08-1996 3590 MAH 13
14 Aggarwal, Mahima F 11-11-1998 3208 KTK 14
15 M, Archana F 03-08-1997 3096 AP 15
16 Reddy, Santoshihasini F 20-08-1998 3098 AP 16
17 M, Shravani Veena F 04-09-1998 4323 AP
18 P, Harshita F 25-12-1996 3850 AP
19 P, Sonika Sai F 16-06-1998 3879 AP
20 P, Sravya Rajan F 12-09-1997 3837 AP
21 P, Sreya F 25-12-1998 5700 AP
22 Reddy, K Pranavi F 07-11-1998 5702 AP
23 Laa, Yajum F 24-08-1999 3945 ANP
24 V, Manimeghna F 24-12-1999 4724 AP
25 Boro, Apurba F 16-01-1998 6217 ASM
26 Choudhary, Diksha F 07-02-1999 3596 CG
27 Chouhan, Aruni F 07-01-2000 5789 CG
28 Gupta, Ankita F 24-09-1997 3573 CG
29 Taring, Yanya F 15-07-1998 5785 ANP
30 Shukla, Tanvi F 14-02-1997 2940 CG
31 Yadu, Ashwarya F 07-06-1999 5788 CG
32 , Amit F 10-05-1995 6121 CHG
33 , Kailash F 02-11-1997 6120 CHG
34 Sethi, Sanya F 14-04-1997 4453 CHG
35 Sood, Mehak F 10-01-1996 3145 CHG
36 Aggarwal, Sargam F 06-03-1997 3329 DLI
37 Asija, Gauri F 08-01-1996 3155 DLI
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
38 Baliyan, Akanshi F 17-07-1997 3153 DLI
39 Kanwal, Kanika F 29-04-1999 3156 DLI
40 Kashyap, Anamika F 11-10-1999 5382 DLI
41 A, Sahithi Choudhary F 20-04-1998 3871 AP
42 Solanki, Ishita F 01-01-1998 3598 DLI
43 Solanki, Shruti F 26-12-1996 6025 DLI
44 Ch, Uttejitharao F 10-08-1998 5763 AP
45 Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 2957 GOA
46 Christian, Shenan F 28-10-1995 3493 GUJ
47 Doshi, Rahi F 03-10-1997 3480 GUJ
48 D, Pooja F 19-11-1997 5690 AP
49 Dhruthi, A hema F 05-07-1999 3743 AP
50 Rajput, Ushmita F 03-04-1995 3487 GUJ
51 Tandel, Rini F 23-03-1996 3168 GUJ
52 Aggarwal, Mehak F 22-11-1997 4465 HAR
53 Antil, Komal F 22-07-1996 2984 HAR
54 Dahiya, Lalita F 16-09-1997 3172 HAR
55 Swarup, Gayatri F 17-03-1997 3171 HAR
56 Anto, Agna F 28-03-1995 5641 KER
57 Bose, Shreya F 08-09-1999 3788 KER
58 Farhath, Nazreen F 03-02-1998 3813 KER
59 Farhath, Reza F 11-10-2000 3812 KER
60 G, Lakshmi F 01-06-1998 3218 AP
61 K.P, Sruthi F 09-07-1996 3198 KER
62 G, Vrushali F 03-02-1998 3732 AP
63 Mather, Farha F 17-09-1996 3829 KER
64 Nair, P Keerthana F 22-07-1995 3777 KER
65 Nair, Vidhu F 03-07-1997 3492 KER
66 Nandakumar, Ashwini F 23-02-1996 4798 KER
67 Roy, Ashna F 14-03-1997 3934 KER
68 Roy, Chippi F 03-12-1995 3935 KER
69 K, Sai Sri Divya F 05-08-1995 6247 AP
70 Bhat, Ashwini K F 10-01-2000 4011 KTK
71 K, Sri Krishna Priya F 28-10-1997 3658 AP
72 Nayak, Apeksha F 07-06-1999 4000 KTK
73 Thirumal, Reenu F 07-02-1999 5815 KTK
74 U K, Mithula F 05-07-2000 4016 KTK
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
75 Agarwal, Stuti F 20-01-1999 4685 MAH
76 Agarwal, Vibhuti F 09-02-1996 4686 MAH
77 Bhagwat, Rujuta F 13-10-1997 3601 MAH
78 Bhagwat, Shriya F 20-02-1999 4821 MAH
79 Brahme, Sharvari F 12-11-1996 4844 MAH
80 Bukane, Vallari F 22-02-1995 3978 MAH
81 Dandekar, Indraja F 26-01-1999 4248 MAH
82 Dham, Sanchi F 10-11-1995 4817 MAH
83 K, Vaishnavi F 12-09-1998 5701 AP
84 Haria, Anokhi F 22-08-1998 3984 MAH
85 K, Vishwaja F 04-04-1995 3845 AP
86 Mali, Shreya F 18-07-1997 3591 MAH
87 Mehta, Krishaeli F 08-03-1998 4318 MAH
88 Karani, Pranali F 10-04-1998 3872 AP
89 Solanki, Bhakti F 31-01-1998 5565 MAH
90 Bhattacharya, Bulbul F 25-12-1995 4458 MP
91 Borate, Maitri F 21-01-1996 4757 MP
92 Kasturi, Monisha F 03-10-1995 4422 MP
93 Sharma, Anshu F 16-07-1999 4419 MP
94 Aggarwal, Sumedha F 22-08-1996 6024 PNB
95 Sharma, Vasundhra F 10-08-1996 5747 PNB
96 Arora, Aneeka F 04-02-1999 5803 UP
97 Gandhi, Kavya F 30-08-2000 5628 UP
98 Kukreja, Palak F 21-06-1996 5625 UP
99 Rai, Pragya F 20-07-1995 3268 UP
100 Sharma, Chandrika F 24-01-1997 4398 UP
101 Singh, Gargi F 11-06-1997 4397 UP
102 Bhandari, Akshita F 02-12-1999 2988 UTR
103 Bhatt, Shivangi F 27-07-1999 6267 UTR
104 Bisht, Unnati F 26-10-2001 5159 UTR
105 Garg, Kuhoo F 22-09-1998 2989 UTR
106 Kediyal, Kirti F 09-11-1996 6201 UTR
107 Kutty, Deepti F 17-11-2000 5175 UTR
108 Karki, Pinki F 05-01-1998 5632 ANP
109 Rawat, Ayushi F 16-04-1996 2433 UTR
110 Rawat, Himanshi F 17-02-2001 5174 UTR
111 Singh, Katyayni F 28-09-1998 5162 UTR
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
112 Sisodia, Ambali F 12-10-1998 5156 UTR
113 Verma, Anustha F 24-06-1998 5158 UTR
114 M, Krishna Priya F 18-02-1998 3892 AP
115 Mookerjee, Riya F 09-01-1998 3277 WB
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles- U16 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Kalita, Pooja F ASM
2 , Lochan F DLI
3 Dalal, Deepika F 16-10-1996 HAR
4 Panchal, Seema F 07-08-1996 HAR
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Singles- U16 - Exclude
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Rathore, Muskan F 13-06-1996 4052 MP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U16 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 George, Arun M 08-11-1995 2469 KER 1
Ravuri, Santosh M 07-07-1995 2370 AP

2 K, Chaitanya Reddy M 15-08-1995 2382 AP 2
K P, Chaitanya M 01-08-1996 2383 AP

3 Laa, Talar M 05-04-1997 2681 ANP 3
M, Sai Tanuj M 05-07-1995 2881 AP

4 Dani, Harsheel M 12-08-1996 2797 MAH 4
Joshi, Aditya M 07-08-1996 2537 MP

5 , Komal M 24-03-1996 6119 CHG WC
, Robin M 20-02-1996 6066 CHG

6 Singh, Kanwaldeep M 28-07-1995 2288 CHG
Singh, Rupinder M 03-10-1995 2754 CHG

7 A S S, Siril Varma M 25-12-1999 3106 AP
M, Kanishq M 22-12-1999 2815 AP

8 Prasad, Shyam M 30-04-1995 2868 KER
Ramchandran, Shlokh M 10-03-1995 2872 MAH

9 Jaiswal, Shreyansh M 27-10-1995 2992 CG
V, Gangadhar Rao M 30-07-1996 2917 AP

10 Dharmamer, Kaushal M 01-02-1996 3477 MAH
Thakur, Sidharth M 25-01-1995 2870 MAH

11 Karmarkar, Sushrut M 18-05-1995 2866 MAH
P, Sumanth M 17-07-1995 3290 AP

12 Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 2304 UTR
Yadav, C Rahul M 03-05-1998 1461 AP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 G, Akhilesh Kumar M 17-06-1995 3844 AP 1
S D, Subhan Ali M 02-09-1996 4058 AP

2 M R, Arjun M 11-05-1997 3204 KER 2
Shetty, Chirag M 04-07-1997 3476 MAH

3 D B S, Chandra Kumar M 31-08-1998 3473 AP 3
Ribiya, Jokom M 29-07-1997 1118 ANP

4 Naqvi, Arsalan M 17-11-1996 2761 UP 4
Shukla, Sanyam M 19-04-1996 2892 CG

5 Prakash, Aditya M 09-04-1995 2765 KER 5
Vijayan, Pranav M 28-12-1995 3787 KER

6 Devlekar, Vignesh M 17-09-1996 3981 MAH 6
Pawar, Amey M 10-06-1996 3223 MAH

7 R.G.P, Teja M 06-06-1997 2768 AP 7
Sharma, Saurabh M 30-12-1997 2901 HAR

8 Aggarwal, Shikhar M 10-09-1996 3875 DLI 8
Kumar, Pranay Arya M 21-10-1995 2926 DLI

9 K V S, Sudhanshu Reddy M 24-06-1994 3103 AP
M, Kiran Kumar M 26-08-1997 4666 AP

10 K, Harinagu M 22-11-1997 3102 AP
T, Sai Kishore M 17-01-1998 3834 AP

11 Bothra, Sayam M 30-07-1999 5671 AP
Jeswanth, R Vijay M 01-10-1998 5696 AP

12 S, Balu Mahendra M 06-06-1995 3883 AP
S K, Azaruddin M 01-05-1996 2916 AP

13 Kumar, Amrish M 25-03-1998 4739 BHR
Ranjan, Uday M 05-01-1997 4747 BHR

14 Kumar, Chandrabhanu M 03-02-1995 4735 BHR
Kumar, Niraj M 14-06-1999 5876 BHR

15 Kumar, Shubham M 05-10-1996 3139 BHR
Sah, Rajesh kumar M 13-02-1995 1715 BHR

16 Singh, Shourya M 15-01-1999 3144 CG
Singh, Sidharth Pratap M 15-06-1998 4720 CG

17 Abraham, A Yohaan M 18-02-1999 5035 DLI
Patel, Rahul M 26-05-1999 5034 DLI

18 Aggarwal, Pranay M 29-05-1999 3580 DLI
Khosla, Anmol M 03-08-2000 5598 DLI

19 Choudhary, P.Vinay Kumar M 24-04-1996 4767 AP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
S K, Irfan M 03-08-1997 5656 AP

20 Arora, Mukul M 26-10-1997 5541 DLI
Lal, Pranavindra M 11-11-1995 5929 DLI

21 Arora, Utkarsh M 02-11-1996 3330 DLI
Sahdev, Rishabh M 03-08-1996 3581 DLI

22 Chhikara, Ankit M 05-08-1996 2894 DLI
Nain, Yash M 27-08-1995 2896 DLI

23 Deswal, Gaurav M 08-11-1996 3333 DLI
Singh, Robin M 02-12-1996 3952 DLI

24 Kapoor, Rohan M 16-09-1997 2927 DLI
Setia, Aarush M 31-03-1997 3202 DLI

25 Bamel, Ravi M 24-10-1996 4567 HAR
Goyal, Sumit M 30-12-1995 4441 HAR

26 Gautam, Ayush M 29-04-1997 3175 HAR
Mittal, Abhijit M 20-01-1997 3174 HAR

27 Kumar, Arun M 20-07-1995 4461 HAR
Rathee, Ashish M 11-11-1995 3353 HAR

28 Malhan, Gaurav M 04-11-1995 6224 HAR
Rathi, Mohit M 15-03-1996 6225 HAR

29 Nasier, Sandeep M 26-11-1997 4463 HAR
Saroha, Himanshu M 26-05-1997 4464 HAR

30 Abraham, Evaan John M 02-09-1999 3790 KER
Abraham, Yohan Idicula M 16-03-1996 3789 KER

31 Dileep, Febin M 28-01-1997 3758 KER
K, Rohit Victor M 17-07-1997 3205 KER

32 , Sirish M 24-03-1995 2877 AP
Goel, Surya M 15-09-1995 3595 PNB

33 Dudala, Akhil M 22-06-1998 6246 AP
Dudala, Nithin M 26-08-1999 6249 AP

34 S, Dhanush M 09-12-1997 3808 KER
Satheesan, Aswin M 14-08-1996 3203 KER

35 Bhat, Vishal M 16-09-1997 4170 KTK
Gowda, Likhith A M 10-06-1997 3995 KTK

36 Chotani, Pratik M 17-08-1996 3224 MAH
Padhye, Varun M 14-10-1996 3225 MAH

37 Anshul, Hazare M 09-09-1998 5523 AP
Reddy, Pranay M 15-06-2002 3840 AP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
38 Jagdane, Harsh M 10-11-1998 4386 MAH

Jagdane, Satyajit M 29-11-1995 4385 MAH
39 Kulkarni, Pauras M 30-04-1997 3496 MAH

Singh, Tushar M 04-10-1996 3975 MAH
40 Bobade, Piyush M 18-11-1995 4049 MP

Prajapati, Shubham M 09-08-1997 3232 MP
41 Khushwani, Priyansh M 01-01-2000 5795 MP

Mishra, Kanishk M 29-06-1998 5796 MP
42 Tiwari, Ashish M 20-12-1996 4094 MP

Tiwari, Ashutosh M 20-12-1996 4093 MP
43 Baluja, Manureet Singh M 03-03-1995 6036 PNB

Soni, Rahul M 13-08-1996 3240 PNB
44 Sharma, Sumit M 10-09-1996 3241 PNB

Singh, Raman deep M 16-07-1996 2908 PNB
45 Rajan, Karan M 30-10-1996 2059 TN

S, Poun Sharath M 13-02-1996 2915 TN
46 Bansal, Akash M 27-01-1995 5801 UP

Shukla, Tapas M 03-10-1998 4059 UP
47 Chai, Raymond M 25-01-1997 5732 UP

Tomar, Akash M 26-06-1997 5521 UP
48 Mohd, Akram M 25-10-1996 3273 UP

Upadhyaya, Alok M 13-07-1995 2867 UP
49 Jagadeesh, Kalaga M 29-08-2000 5833 AP

K.R.K, Charith M 15-04-2000 5762 AP
50 Singh, Ajay M 26-10-1995 5025 UP

Vats, Utkarsh M 03-06-1995 5026 UP
51 Singh, Siddharth M 25-08-1998 3569 UP

Khan, Ayan M 10-09-1996 2921 UP
52 Yadav, Ansal M 23-07-1997 3272 UP

Riaz, Saneem M 10-10-1997 2684 UP
53 Agarwal, Arnav M 30-08-1998 2773 UTR

Mehta, Prajawal M 13-12-1998 5011 UTR
54 Babbar, Tushar M 08-01-2000 5173 UTR

Dobhal, Ujjawal M 01-01-2000 585 UTR
55 Bhandari, Pankaj M 22-04-1996 5024 UTR

Dobhal, Udit M 06-06-1997 2923 UTR
56 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 14-01-2000 4407 UTR
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
Chauhan, Vyom M 06-01-1998 4408 UTR

57 Joshi, Bodit M 13-02-1998 2614 UTR
Sen, Lakshya M 16-08-2001 2922 UTR

58 Mishra, Tejas Dheer M 05-04-1997 6203 UTR
Soni, Divyansh Prakhar M 29-11-1998 6204 UTR

59 Raturi, Shivam M 24-10-1998 5172 UTR
Rawat, Mayank M 18-03-1999 6269 UTR

60 Singh, Amritpal M 20-08-1995 6268 UTR
Tomar, Anshul M 24-06-1996 6264 UTR

61 Dasgupta, Arintap M 02-08-1999 3281 WB
Panikaveetil Mohamed, Zakir M 04-03-1999 5640 KER
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U16 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 M, Aakash M 22-02-1997 3839 AP
S, Sandeep M AP

2 Batra, Nishant M 26-09-1998 5543 DLI
Khatter, Pranav M DLI

3 , Sandeep M HAR
Saroha, Himanshu M 26-05-1997 6226 HAR

4 Chouhan, Akash M 14-08-1996 4456 MP
Kewliya, Shubham M MP

5 Kashyap, Rajan M 5539 UP
Singh, Vijay Kumar M 14-09-1995 5540 UP

6 Yadav, Rishabh M UP
Panwar, Himanshu M 27-07-1999 5802 UP
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Entries of Sub-junior Boys Doubles- U16 - Exclude
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harod, Ridham M 10-03-1998 4756 MP
Rathore, Yaman M 22-11-1998 4051 MP

2 Joshi, Yaask M 20-03-1998 4657 MP
Patidar, Pramesh M 14-05-1998 5595 MP

3 Raikwar, Yash M 06-12-2001 4053 MP
Raiyakwar, Aman M 15-08-2000 4054 MP

4 Rajawat, Kunal M 10-02-1998 5597 MP
Sharma, Aditya M 01-05-1998 5594 MP
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Doubles- U16 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 G, Rutvika Shivani F 26-03-1997 1756 AP 1
Ram, Poorvisha S F 24-01-1995 2883 KTK

2 J, Meghana F 28-12-1995 2464 AP 2
K, Maneesha F 29-04-1995 2408 AP

3 D, Sudha Kalyani F 02-08-1996 2884 AP 3
Rawat, Anjali F 02-09-1995 2410 GUJ

4 V, Harika F 11-09-1998 2938 AP 4
V, Pramada F 25-03-1996 2572 AP

5 Chadha, Shreya F 04-05-1995 2801 CHG WC
Sood, Mehak F 10-01-1996 3145 CHG

6 Nagar, Ananya F 03-05-1995 3154 DLI
Nagarkoti, Smriti F 02-07-1995 2951 UTR

7 Parikh, Anoushka F 26-03-1997 3166 GUJ
Wadkar, Karishma F 12-02-1997 3221 MAH

8 Bose, Boneetha F 15-12-1995 2609 KER
M H, Haritha F 29-01-1995 3199 KER

9 Mather, Farha F 17-09-1996 3829 KER
Patel, Khushbu F 07-06-1995 2795 MP

10 Katre, Lalita F 12-02-1997 3484 MAH
M, Archana F 03-08-1997 3096 AP

11 Das, Rituparna F 02-10-1996 2885 WB
P V, Sindhu F 05-07-1995 2407 AAI

12 Dasgupta, Sanchali F 08-04-1995 2889 WB
Kuvelkar, Anushka F 04-09-1996 2705 GOA
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Doubles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 M, Pooja F 23-09-1996 3097 AP 1
P, Harshita F 25-12-1996 3850 AP

2 Roy, Ashna F 14-03-1997 3934 KER 2
Roy, Chippi F 03-12-1995 3935 KER

3 K.P, Sruthi F 09-07-1996 3198 KER 3
Nair, P Keerthana F 22-07-1995 3777 KER

4 Aggarwal, Mahima F 11-11-1998 3208 KTK 4
Garg, Kuhoo F 22-09-1998 2989 UTR

5 Anto, Agna F 28-03-1995 5641 KER 5
Sohi, Muskan F 13-10-1997 2985 CHG

6 Doshi, Rahi F 03-10-1997 3480 GUJ 6
Tandel, Rini F 23-03-1996 3168 GUJ

7 Gautam, Shikha F 18-04-1998 4108 MAH 7
Pardesi, Shreyansi F 04-05-1998 2418 MP

8 P, Sonika Sai F 16-06-1998 3879 AP 8
Reddy, Santoshihasini F 20-08-1998 3098 AP

9 Karki, Pinki F 05-01-1998 5632 ANP
Taring, Yanya F 15-07-1998 5785 ANP

10 D, Pooja F 19-11-1997 5690 AP
Laa, Yajum F 24-08-1999 3945 ANP

11 Choudhary, Diksha F 07-02-1999 3596 CG
V, Manimeghna F 24-12-1999 4724 AP

12 Chouhan, Aruni F 07-01-2000 5789 CG
Yadu, Ashwarya F 07-06-1999 5788 CG

13 , Amit F 10-05-1995 6121 CHG
, Kailash F 02-11-1997 6120 CHG

14 Christian, Shenan F 28-10-1995 3493 GUJ
Mistry, Kerul T F 11-08-1996 2947 GUJ

15 G, Lakshmi F 01-06-1998 3218 AP
U K, Mithula F 05-07-2000 4016 KTK

16 Antil, Komal F 22-07-1996 2984 HAR
Dahiya, Lalita F 16-09-1997 3172 HAR

17 K, Sai Sri Divya F 05-08-1995 6247 AP
Karani, Pranali F 10-04-1998 3872 AP

18 Bose, Shreya F 08-09-1999 3788 KER
Nair, Vidhu F 03-07-1997 3492 KER

19 Farhath, Nazreen F 03-02-1998 3813 KER
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Doubles- U16 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
Nandakumar, Ashwini F 23-02-1996 4798 KER

20 K, Sri Krishna Priya F 28-10-1997 3658 AP
K, Vishwaja F 04-04-1995 3845 AP

21 K, Vaishnavi F 12-09-1998 5701 AP
Reddy, K Pranavi F 07-11-1998 5702 AP

22 Karumanchi, Andhra Bharthi F 14-03-2000 6094 AP
M, Tanishq F 20-11-2001 3152 AP

23 Bhat, Ashwini K F 10-01-2000 4011 KTK
Kanwal, Kanika F 29-04-1999 3156 DLI

24 Nayak, Apeksha F 07-06-1999 4000 KTK
Sharma, Anshu F 16-07-1999 4419 MP

25 Agarwal, Vibhuti F 09-02-1996 4686 MAH
Mahadevan, Mira F 06-03-1996 4003 KTK

26 Brahme, Sharvari F 12-11-1996 4844 MAH
Mali, Shreya F 18-07-1997 3591 MAH

27 M, Krishna Priya F 18-02-1998 3892 AP
P, Sreya F 25-12-1998 5700 AP

28 Arora, Aneeka F 04-02-1999 5803 UP
Sharma, Chandrika F 24-01-1997 4398 UP

29 Gandhi, Kavya F 30-08-2000 5628 UP
Kukreja, Palak F 21-06-1996 5625 UP

30 Bhatt, Shivangi F 27-07-1999 6267 UTR
Verma, Anustha F 24-06-1998 5158 UTR

31 Bisht, Unnati F 26-10-2001 5159 UTR
Singh, Katyayni F 28-09-1998 5162 UTR

32 Kutty, Deepti F 17-11-2000 5175 UTR
Rawat, Himanshi F 17-02-2001 5174 UTR

33 Rawat, Ayushi F 16-04-1996 2433 UTR
Singh, Gargi F 11-06-1997 4397 UP

34 Mookerjee, Riya F 09-01-1998 3277 WB
Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 2957 GOA
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Entries of Sub-junior Girls Doubles- U16 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 , Lochan F DLI
Aggarwal, Sargam F 06-03-1997 3329 DLI

2 Dalal, Deepika F 16-10-1996 HAR
Panchal, Seema F 07-08-1996 HAR
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Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Verma, Sameer M 22-10-1994 1999 AI 1
2 B, Sai Praneeth M 10-08-1992 1565 AAI 2
3 N V S, Vijetha M 13-09-1993 2004 AP 3
4 Yadav, C.Rohit M 08-12-1995 2405 AP 4
5 K, Srikanth M 07-02-1993 2526 AP 5
6 Joshi, Pratul M 27-11-1994 1995 AI 6
7 Lakhani, Sarang M 23-07-1992 2269 MAH 7
8 Dey, Subhankar M 06-06-1993 2312 MAH 8
9 T, Hema Nagendra Babu M 06-07-1996 2924 AP
10 T, Nagendra M 23-06-1992 2699 AP
11 K, Sriteja M 16-11-1994 2329 AP
12 Sarma, Nikhilesh M 18-03-1992 1991 ASM
13 Jaiswal, Dewansh M 01-02-1994 3143 CG
14 Singh, Harmaninder M 23-01-1992 2682 CHG WC
15 Singh, Rupinder M 03-10-1995 2754 CHG WC
16 Khatri, Deepak M 04-07-1992 2402 HAR
17 Mahajan, Akshit M 09-09-1992 1567 HAR
18 P, Vikas Harsha M 10-07-1992 2201 AP
19 Reddy, G Saharsh M 23-08-1994 2066 AP
20 Thakkar, Anurag M 10-08-1993 1563 MP
21 Chakraborty, Bhaskar M 01-11-1993 2722 PNB
22 Sharma, Shiwam M 10-07-1993 2542 UP
23 Bisht, Deepak M 01-07-1992 1994 UTR
24 Nag, Trinankur M 12-08-1994 2077 WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 45          25-08-2010 00:43:20 Badminton Tournament Planner



Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Joshi, Aditya M 07-08-1996 2537 MP 1
2 A, Naresh M 12-08-1993 2198 AP 2
3 Arora, Ankit M 06-06-1992 2095 RAJ 3
4 G, Gopiraju M 27-08-1994 2207 AP 4
5 Tiwari, Anand M 15-11-1992 1830 PNB 5
6 Jaiswal, Shreyansh M 27-10-1995 2992 CG 6
7 S, Sunjith . M 17-04-1992 2996 KER 7
8 R, Ravi Shanker M 17-04-1992 3912 KER 8
9 S K, Khaja Jaleel Ahmed M 21-09-1994 2326 AP 9
10 Das, Ranjoy M 04-04-1992 3540 WB 10
11 R N, Suraj M 17-10-1992 3003 KTK 11
12 Laa, Talar M 05-04-1997 2681 ANP 12
13 Bose, Pallab M 28-02-1994 2725 WB 13
14 P, Surya Prakash M 07-08-1993 2759 TN 14
15 Dani, Harsheel M 12-08-1996 2797 MAH 15
16 Bisht, Harshvardhan M 19-07-1993 3334 DLI 16
17 M, Aakash M 22-02-1997 3839 AP
18 M, Kiran Kumar M 26-08-1997 4666 AP
19 M, Sai Tanuj M 05-07-1995 2881 AP
20 M, Venu Madhav M 19-04-1993 2404 AP
21 P, Sumanth M 17-07-1995 3290 AP
22 Reddy, O Prahas M 28-01-1993 2199 AP
23 S A K, Faiz Ahmed M 13-08-1992 5764 AP
24 S K, Azaruddin M 01-05-1996 2916 AP
25 S K, Irfan M 03-08-1997 5656 AP
26 A, Vishal Dev Reddy M 03-07-1993 2203 AP
27 S, Balu Mahendra M 06-06-1995 3883 AP
28 V, Gangadhar Rao M 30-07-1996 2917 AP
29 Garg, Vishal M 19-10-1994 2444 ASM
30 Magi, Saheel Nawaz M 16-10-1994 3745 ASM
31 Phukan, Abhishek M 21-07-1992 2318 ASM
32 Kumar, Shubham M 05-10-1996 3139 BHR
33 Prakash, Ujjwal M 11-02-1993 3140 BHR
34 Sah, Rajesh kumar M 13-02-1995 1715 BHR
35 Sidharth, Gaurav M 26-12-1993 3132 BHR
36 Verma, Aman ranjan M 14-10-1992 2224 BHR
37 B, Lokesh Kumar M 15-12-1993 3884 AP
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Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
38 Mudaliar, Yash M 29-09-1994 2737 CG
39 Shukla, Sanyam M 19-04-1996 2892 CG
40 Gulati, Chandan M 31-12-1992 6065 CHG
41 Gupta, Gautam M 09-05-1994 6059 CHG
42 Gupta, Sameer M 05-12-1993 3151 CHG
43 Kumar, Gaurav M 06-08-1994 6060 CHG
44 Rana, Rishabh M 11-12-1993 3149 CHG
45 Saini, Dhruv M 17-05-1993 6061 CHG
46 Sharma, Tarush M 29-01-1993 2222 CHG
47 Singh, Kanwaldeep M 28-07-1995 2288 CHG
48 Wadhwa, Deepankur M 06-03-1992 6058 CHG
49 Wong, Kenneth M 19-10-1994 3148 CHG
50 Aggarwal, Shikhar M 10-09-1996 3875 DLI
51 Aggarwal, Tushar M 02-07-1994 3583 DLI
52 Ahuja, Jayank M 02-11-1993 2235 DLI
53 Anand, Karan M 23-01-1996 5911 DLI
54 Arora, Mukul M 26-10-1997 5541 DLI
55 Arora, Nitish Kumar M 10-08-1993 3159 DLI
56 Arora, Utkarsh M 02-11-1996 3330 DLI
57 Batra, Rishabh M 17-01-1993 5727 DLI
58 B, Venkatesh M 05-08-1994 2208 AP
59 Chhikara, Ankit M 05-08-1996 2894 DLI
60 Dasiya, Parmod M 13-08-1993 6205 DLI
61 Deswal, Gaurav M 08-11-1996 3333 DLI
62 Gupta, Vikas M 05-06-1992 4017 DLI
63 Kapoor, Raunaq M 26-01-1992 3335 DLI
64 Kapoor, Rohan M 16-09-1997 2927 DLI
65 Khatri, Kapil M 14-08-1996 5599 DLI
66 Khurana, Kushagra M 12-03-1992 5997 DLI
67 Kumar, Kartikey M 20-02-2000 3600 DLI
68 Kumar, Pranay Arya M 21-10-1995 2926 DLI
69 Manocha, Sushant M 15-07-1995 6032 DLI
70 Mishra, Anant deep M 31-12-1992 2299 DLI
71 Nain, Yash M 27-08-1995 2896 DLI
72 Sahdev, Rishabh M 03-08-1996 3581 DLI
73 Setia, Aarush M 31-03-1997 3202 DLI
74 Sharma, Abhilash M 01-10-1994 3157 DLI
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Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
75 Sharma, Ashish M 12-07-1992 2993 DLI
76 Sharma, Deepanshu Kumar M 06-08-1995 4394 DLI
77 Singh, Robin M 02-12-1996 3952 DLI
78 Singh, Sanjeet M 15-09-1994 3584 DLI
79 Valecha, Puneet M 13-09-1995 3585 DLI
80 Khanna, Ansh Rattan M 31-10-1993 6208 GUJ
81 Parasrampuria, Abhishek M 04-10-1995 5794 GUJ
82 Rawal, Rohan M 30-08-1995 2898 GUJ
83 Bamel, Ravi M 24-10-1996 4567 HAR
84 Chahal, Ketan M 19-05-1994 2776 HAR
85 Gautam, Ayush M 29-04-1997 3175 HAR
86 Goyal, Sumit M 30-12-1995 4441 HAR
87 Jakhar, Siddharth M 01-11-1992 4566 HAR
88 Joon, Rajat M 14-08-1993 2742 HAR
89 Kumar, Aman M 19-01-1997 4788 HAR
90 Kumar, Arun M 20-07-1995 4461 HAR
91 Kumar, Ravi M 24-07-1992 4211 HAR
92 Kumar, Ravinder M 23-10-1994 4045 HAR
93 Kumar, Sumit M 15-08-1992 4727 HAR
94 Kumar, Vinit M 16-01-1992 4728 HAR
95 Mahajan, Anchit M 16-11-1994 3351 HAR
96 Malik, Ankit M 26-11-1994 4462 HAR
97 Rathee, Ashish M 11-11-1995 3353 HAR
98 Rathee, Rohit M 05-06-1994 4438 HAR
99 Singhmar, Arpit M 23-03-1996 4565 HAR
100 Vashisth, Neeraj M 22-05-1993 3176 HAR
101 Thakur, Ashish M 17-12-1992 2802 HP
102 Verma, Rohit M 23-04-1992 6259 J&K
103 Abraham, Yohan Idicula M 16-03-1996 3789 KER
104 K, Rohit Victor M 17-07-1997 3205 KER
105 Paul, Ashwin M 20-02-1994 3756 KER
106 Prakash, Aditya M 09-04-1995 2765 KER
107 Prasad, Shyam M 30-04-1995 2868 KER
108 C, Upendra M 09-07-1996 2330 AP
109 R, Sreejith M 03-04-1993 4669 KER
110 Rajendran, Vishnu M 04-06-1994 3803 KER
111 Raphael, Sharon M 05-01-1994 3207 KER
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Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
112 S, Bichhu M 08-10-1996 3206 KER
113 S, Dhanush M 09-12-1997 3808 KER
114 Choudhary, P.Vinay Kumar M 24-04-1996 4767 AP
115 S, Vignesh M 23-05-1994 3830 KER
116 Satheesan, Aswin M 14-08-1996 3203 KER
117 Satheesh, Pranav M 08-04-1994 3809 KER
118 V, Mohasin M 03-08-1992 5545 KER
119 Vijayan, Pranav M 28-12-1995 3787 KER
120 M, Karthick M 26-04-1993 4101 KTK
121 G, Akhilesh Kumar M 17-06-1995 3844 AP
122 S, Daniel Faridi M 20-01-1997 3217 KTK
123 Yeligar, Abhishek M 20-06-1994 3212 KTK
124 Bhandari, Anirudha M 26-11-1992 5744 MAH
125 Chotani, Pratik M 17-08-1996 3224 MAH
126 Ribiya, Jokom M 29-07-1997 1118 ANP
127 Das, Bishal Kumar M 12-02-1992 2171 MAH
128 Dharmamer, Kaushal M 01-02-1996 3477 MAH
129 Gaurav, Dhiraj Kumar M 23-07-1994 2226 MAH
130 Jagdane, Satyajit M 29-11-1995 4385 MAH
131 Kapoor, Rajveer Singh M 06-12-1995 4067 MAH
132 Karmarkar, Sushrut M 18-05-1995 2866 MAH
133 Kulkarni, Abhishek M 31-12-1994 2527 MAH
134 Mahajan, Neeraj M 07-04-1992 2000 MAH
135 Medsikar, Sudhanshu M 24-03-1995 2333 MAH
136 Padhye, Varun M 14-10-1996 3225 MAH
137 Patil, Ajinkya M 26-03-1992 5014 MAH
138 Ramchandran, Shlokh M 10-03-1995 2872 MAH
139 Thakur, Sidharth M 25-01-1995 2870 MAH
140 K J, Sree Avinash M 01-08-1992 5687 AP
141 Mangolia, Jayesh M 16-06-1993 5031 MP
142 Mukati, Vinay M 21-02-1992 4037 MP
143 Patidar, Raghvendra M 20-08-1992 5836 MP
144 Patidar, Shyam M 16-12-1992 4048 MP
145 Verma, Arpit M 14-01-1994 1611 MP
146 Yadav, Azad M 22-08-1993 4038 MP
147 Rath, S S M 15-02-1994 2279 ORI
148 Baluja, Manureet Singh M 03-03-1995 6036 PNB
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Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
149 Dewan, Mudit M 13-05-1993 4345 PNB
150 Grewal, Puneetinder Singh M 09-01-1994 6034 PNB
151 Kumar, Mohit M 12-08-1993 3587 PNB
152 Kumar, Sandeep M 23-08-1993 5856 PNB
153 Mahajan, Kanav M 01-11-1996 4497 PNB
154 Mahajan, Saras M 20-05-1993 4498 PNB
155 Manota, Abhinav M 07-04-1992 3588 PNB
156 Rathee, Surender M 23-11-1994 2492 PNB
157 Sachdeva, Sagar M 26-08-1993 5825 PNB
158 Sachdeva, Sahil M 29-05-1992 5824 PNB
159 Sharma, Karan M 19-01-1995 5730 PNB
160 Sharma, Sumit M 10-09-1996 3241 PNB
161 Singh, Balwinder M 03-04-1993 5728 PNB
162 Singh, Raman deep M 16-07-1996 2908 PNB
163 Singh, Sukhmanpreet M 23-09-1993 5729 PNB
164 K P, Chaitanya M 01-08-1996 2383 AP
165 K V S, Sudhanshu Reddy M 24-06-1994 3103 AP
166 Chaubey, Kandarp M 05-05-1993 3253 RAJ
167 Jangid, Nikhil M 08-12-1992 4043 RAJ
168 Saxena, Prateek M 03-08-1994 3016 RAJ
169 Shekhawat, Vikram Singh M 09-07-1993 4066 RAJ
170 Krishna, K.R.Sabharish M 24-05-1993 4544 TN
171 Mittal, Kushal M 20-09-1992 3678 TN
172 K, Aditya Kiran M 06-12-1994 4057 AP
173 R S, Mohanakrishnan M 13-03-1993 3262 TN
174 Ramasubbu, Karpaga kumaran M 13-05-1993 3612 TN
175 Ansari, Tauseef M 01-01-1993 5027 UP
176 Awasthi, Saksham M 05-03-1998 6251 UP
177 Bansal, Akash M 27-01-1995 5801 UP
178 Chai, Raymond M 25-01-1997 5732 UP
179 Khan, Ayan M 10-09-1996 2921 UP
180 Kukreja, Aditya M 20-04-1995 5627 UP
181 Kumar, Chandan M 15-01-1993 4041 UP
182 Kumar, Dhruv M 01-07-1996 5626 UP
183 Mishra, Gaurav M 05-10-1996 2762 UP
184 Mohd., Belal M 20-08-1999 3054 UP
185 Naqvi, Arsalan M 17-11-1996 2761 UP
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Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
186 Pandey, Pankaj M 02-02-1992 6254 UP
187 Singh, Prateek M 02-01-1994 3274 UP
188 Singh, Vijay Kumar M 14-09-1995 5540 UP
189 Tewtia, Sudhanshu M 29-12-1992 5799 UP
190 Tomar, Vineet M 15-12-1994 3285 UP
191 Upadhyaya, Alok M 13-07-1995 2867 UP
192 Verma, Vinay M 02-08-1992 4537 UP
193 Yadav, Manjay M 01-01-1992 4040 UP
194 Bhandari, Pankaj M 22-04-1996 5024 UTR
195 Chaturvedi, Prince M 05-09-1996 5023 UTR
196 Dobhal, Udit M 06-06-1997 2923 UTR
197 Kediyal, Himanshu M 04-03-1993 6202 UTR
198 Khalid, Mohd. M 31-12-1992 6270 UTR
199 Lodhi, Satish M 08-04-1992 6265 UTR
200 Negi, Lokesh M 21-11-1993 2789 UTR
201 Singh, Amritpal M 20-08-1995 6268 UTR
202 Tiwari, Mohit M 24-09-1992 3018 UTR
203 Tomar, Anshul M 24-06-1996 6264 UTR
204 Bhowmick, Abhijit M 19-03-1992 5748 WB
205 K, Happy Vinod M 05-08-1993 6248 AP
206 Das, Mainak M 31-03-1993 3833 WB
207 K, Revanth M 21-05-1998 3877 AP
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Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 S, Sandeep M AP
2 Shanker, Ashwini M 17-10-1992 AP
3 Surana, Nitesh M 01-10-1992 AP
4 Sharma, Gagan M 29-11-1992 2530 DLI
5 Manhas, Ashish M J&K
6 Sheikh, Sami M MP
7 Singh, Parminder M PNB
8 Hadees, Faiz M 2543 UP
9 Pant, Jigyashu M UTR
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Entries of Junior Boys Singles- U19 - Exclude
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 B R, Kiran Mouli M 05-07-1994 3888 AP
2 H S, Prannoy M 17-07-1992 1899 KER WDN
3 Marathe, Gandhar M 17-11-1993 2378 MAH
4 Patwardhan, Rohan M 20-08-1996 3494 MAH
5 Talwalkar, Ishaan M 17-10-1993 3966 MAH
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Entries of Junior Girls Singles- U19 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Jacob, Daya Elsa F 21-09-1993 1922 KER 1
2 Rane, Saili F 25-06-1993 2033 AI 2
3 Ghorpade, Sanyogita F 05-11-1992 1592 AI 3
4 Lad, Tanvi F 30-01-1993 1309 AI 4
5 Ghate, Gauri F 04-12-1993 1601 MAH 5
6 Das, Rituparna F 02-10-1996 2885 WB 6
7 P V, Sindhu F 05-07-1995 2407 AAI 7
8 K, Maneesha F 29-04-1995 2408 AP 8
9 V, Pramada F 25-03-1996 2572 AP
10 Bakshi, Navika F 08-12-1994 3146 CHG WC
11 Bansal, Chetna F 23-07-1992 1947 CHG WC
12 Agarwal, Shreya F 15-08-1993 2166 DLI
13 Tiwari, Nidhi F 27-08-1992 2335 DLI
14 G, Rutvika Shivani F 26-03-1997 1756 AP
15 Sunil, Arathi Sara F 01-10-1994 2792 KER
16 Ram, Poorvisha S F 24-01-1995 2883 KTK
17 J, Meghana F 28-12-1995 2464 AP
18 Pillai, Riya F 10-10-1994 2415 MAH
19 Wadkar, Karishma F 12-02-1997 3221 MAH
20 Bhargava, Vijeta F 16-12-1993 1590 MP
21 P, Kanthi Visalakshi F 13-09-1994 2791 TN
22 Naqvi, Sara F 15-12-1995 2301 UP
23 D, Sudha Kalyani F 02-08-1996 2884 AP
24 Sanyal, Sheshadari F 06-09-1993 2037 WB
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Entries of Junior Girls Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sawant, Prajakta F 28-10-1992 2022 MAH 1
2 J, Veda Samitha F 29-07-1994 2514 AP 2
3 Patel, Khushbu F 07-06-1995 2795 MP 3
4 Santhilal, Sneha F 03-06-1994 3201 KER 4
5 Dewangan, Juhi F 25-05-1994 2232 CG 5
6 Nashier, Jagriti F 22-08-1994 2826 HAR 6
7 Karthick, Reshma F 16-09-1996 2828 KTK 7
8 M, Archana F 03-08-1997 3096 AP 8
9 V, Harika F 11-09-1998 2938 AP 9
10 Ch, Poornima F 05-08-1994 3849 AP 10
11 Rawat, Anjali F 02-09-1995 2410 GUJ 11
12 Phukan, Kaberi F 09-05-1992 2702 ASM 12
13 Mistry, Kerul T F 11-08-1996 2947 GUJ 13
14 P S, Linymol F 15-08-1992 1944 KER 14
15 Parikh, Anoushka F 26-03-1997 3166 GUJ 15
16 Bukane, Vallari F 22-02-1995 3978 MAH 16
17 K, Sri Krishna Priya F 28-10-1997 3658 AP
18 Gupta, Ankita F 24-09-1997 3573 CG
19 Gupta, Deepali F 29-12-1995 2954 CG
20 Shukla, Tanvi F 14-02-1997 2940 CG
21 Sohi, Muskan F 13-10-1997 2985 CHG
22 Aggarwal, Sargam F 06-03-1997 3329 DLI
23 Anand, Grishma F 06-09-1993 3072 DLI
24 Asija, Gauri F 08-01-1996 3155 DLI
25 Bajaj, Shambhavi F 08-05-1994 3029 DLI
26 Chhabra, Sanskriti F 09-07-1994 5600 DLI
27 Nagar, Ananya F 03-05-1995 3154 DLI
28 Solanki, Deepisha F 23-10-1994 3582 DLI
29 Solanki, Ishita F 01-01-1998 3598 DLI
30 Solanki, Shruti F 26-12-1996 6025 DLI
31 Kuvelkar, Anushka F 04-09-1996 2705 GOA
32 Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 2957 GOA
33 Christian, Shenan F 28-10-1995 3493 GUJ
34 Doshi, Rahi F 03-10-1997 3480 GUJ
35 K, Vishwaja F 04-04-1995 3845 AP
36 Karani, Krupali F 21-06-1993 3247 AP
37 Patel, Nimmi F 31-12-1994 2814 GUJ
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Entries of Junior Girls Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
38 Rajput, Ushmita F 03-04-1995 3487 GUJ
39 M A, Aishwarya Veena F 10-12-1994 4315 AP
40 Tandel, Rini F 23-03-1996 3168 GUJ
41 Antil, Komal F 22-07-1996 2984 HAR
42 Chavhan, Indu F 28-10-1994 2249 HAR
43 Dahiya, Lalita F 16-09-1997 3172 HAR
44 Gautam, Daksha F 18-11-1993 2825 HAR
45 D, Pooja F 19-11-1997 5690 AP
46 Sharma, Charvi F 27-10-1994 3354 HAR
47 Swarup, Gayatri F 17-03-1997 3171 HAR
48 Thakur, Arjoo F 15-05-1994 1933 HP
49 Anto, Agna F 28-03-1995 5641 KER
50 Bose, Boneetha F 15-12-1995 2609 KER
51 J K, Malavika F 18-07-1997 3197 KER
52 K.P, Sruthi F 09-07-1996 3198 KER
53 M H, Haritha F 29-01-1995 3199 KER
54 Mather, Farha F 17-09-1996 3829 KER
55 Nair, P Keerthana F 22-07-1995 3777 KER
56 Nair, Vidhu F 03-07-1997 3492 KER
57 M, Pooja F 23-09-1996 3097 AP
58 Roy, Ashna F 14-03-1997 3934 KER
59 Roy, Chippi F 03-12-1995 3935 KER
60 P, Harshita F 25-12-1996 3850 AP
61 P, Sonika Sai F 16-06-1998 3879 AP
62 Mahadevan, Mira F 06-03-1996 4003 KTK
63 Unni, Anagha F 04-09-1994 2008 KTK
64 Agarwal, Vibhuti F 09-02-1996 4686 MAH
65 Bhagwat, Rujuta F 13-10-1997 3601 MAH
66 Brahme, Sharvari F 12-11-1996 4844 MAH
67 Reddy, Santoshihasini F 20-08-1998 3098 AP
68 Deosthale, Revati F 23-10-1996 4810 MAH
69 Dham, Sanchi F 10-11-1995 4817 MAH
70 Joshi, Radhika F 27-09-1995 2976 MAH
71 Katre, Lalita F 12-02-1997 3484 MAH
72 Lalan, Ishita F 13-08-1996 3590 MAH
73 Mali, Shreya F 18-07-1997 3591 MAH
74 Pitre, Sai F 29-08-1996 2576 MAH
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Entries of Junior Girls Singles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
75 Raje, Rasika F 27-09-1995 3534 MAH
76 Ch, Uttejitharao F 10-08-1998 5763 AP
77 Bhattacharya, Bulbul F 25-12-1995 4458 MP
78 Borate, Maitri F 21-01-1996 4757 MP
79 Kasturi, Monisha F 03-10-1995 4422 MP
80 Khan, Nazma F 07-11-1993 4536 MP
81 Pardesi, Shreyansi F 04-05-1998 2418 MP
82 K, Sai Sri Divya F 05-08-1995 6247 AP
83 Singh, Samiksha F 18-08-1994 4095 MP
84 Kala, Steffi F 30-10-1993 1957 PNB
85 Pahwa, Damanpreet kaur F 16-08-1993 3239 PNB
86 Sharma, Vasundhra F 10-08-1996 5747 PNB
87 Vinayak, Ritu F 26-05-1992 6035 PNB
88 Khan, Faiza F 17-06-1993 2296 RAJ
89 Saini, Niharika F 02-08-1994 2710 RAJ
90 Kukreja, Palak F 21-06-1996 5625 UP
91 Sharma, Chandrika F 24-01-1997 4398 UP
92 Sharma, Saruni F 10-07-1994 3451 UP
93 Singh, Gargi F 11-06-1997 4397 UP
94 Kediyal, Kirti F 09-11-1996 6201 UTR
95 Nagarkoti, Smriti F 02-07-1995 2951 UTR
96 Rawat, Ayushi F 16-04-1996 2433 UTR
97 Dasgupta, Sanchali F 08-04-1995 2889 WB
98 Dutta, Subhra F 10-04-1992 3535 WB
99 Ghosh, Rupsa F 23-07-1995 2973 WB
100 Sarkar, Riya F 29-10-1992 3078 WB
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Entries of Junior Girls Singles- U19 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 , Lochan F DLI
2 Dalal, Deepika F 16-10-1996 HAR
3 Panchal, Seema F 07-08-1996 HAR
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Entries of Junior Mixed Doubles- U19 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 S, Sunjith . M 17-04-1992 2996 KER 1
P S, Linymol F 15-08-1992 1944 KER

2 B, Venkatesh M 05-08-1994 2208 AP 2
G, Rutvika Shivani F 26-03-1997 1756 AP

3 K, Sriteja M 16-11-1994 2329 AP 3
D, Sudha Kalyani F 02-08-1996 2884 AP

4 Chakraborty, Bhaskar M 01-11-1993 2722 PNB 4
Sanyal, Sheshadari F 06-09-1993 2037 WB

5 R, Ravi Shanker M 17-04-1992 3912 KER
K, Anoosha F 02-10-1994 2188 KER

6 R, Sreejith M 03-04-1993 4669 KER
Santhilal, Sneha F 03-06-1994 3201 KER

7 Raphael, Sharon M 05-01-1994 3207 KER
Sunil, Arathi Sara F 01-10-1994 2792 KER

8 A, Naresh M 12-08-1993 2198 AP
Ram, Poorvisha S F 24-01-1995 2883 KTK

9 Thakkar, Anurag M 10-08-1993 1563 MP
Bhargava, Vijeta F 16-12-1993 1590 MP

10 T, Hema Nagendra Babu M 06-07-1996 2924 AP
J, Meghana F 28-12-1995 2464 AP

11 Manota, Abhinav M 07-04-1992 3588 PNB
Saini, Niharika F 02-08-1994 2710 RAJ

12 Tiwari, Anand M 15-11-1992 1830 PNB WC
Karamchand, Nisha F 11-07-1992 2167 CHG
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Entries of Junior Mixed Doubles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Thakur, Ashish M 17-12-1992 2802 HP 1
Thakur, Arjoo F 15-05-1994 1933 HP

2 K, Srikanth M 07-02-1993 2526 AP 2
K, Maneesha F 29-04-1995 2408 AP

3 Satheesh, Pranav M 08-04-1994 3809 KER 3
Unni, Anagha F 04-09-1994 2008 KTK

4 G, Akhilesh Kumar M 17-06-1995 3844 AP
P, Sravya Rajan F 12-09-1997 3837 AP

5 V, Gangadhar Rao M 30-07-1996 2917 AP
Nagarkoti, Smriti F 02-07-1995 2951 UTR

6 Aggarwal, Tushar M 02-07-1994 3583 DLI
Chhabra, Sanskriti F 09-07-1994 5600 DLI

7 Bisht, Harshvardhan M 19-07-1993 3334 DLI
Tiwari, Nidhi F 27-08-1992 2335 DLI

8 Sahdev, Rishabh M 03-08-1996 3581 DLI
Solanki, Deepisha F 23-10-1994 3582 DLI

9 Sharma, Abhilash M 01-10-1994 3157 DLI
Anand, Grishma F 06-09-1993 3072 DLI

10 Chahal, Ketan M 19-05-1994 2776 HAR
Sharma, Charvi F 27-10-1994 3354 HAR

11 Kumar, Aman M 19-01-1997 4788 HAR
Arora, Aneeka F 04-02-1999 5803 UP

12 Kumar, Arun M 20-07-1995 4461 HAR
Dahiya, Lalita F 16-09-1997 3172 HAR

13 Kumar, Ravinder M 23-10-1994 4045 HAR
Nashier, Jagriti F 22-08-1994 2826 HAR

14 Kumar, Vinit M 16-01-1992 4728 HAR
Chavhan, Indu F 28-10-1994 2249 HAR

15 Vashisth, Neeraj M 22-05-1993 3176 HAR
Antil, Komal F 22-07-1996 2984 HAR

16 K P, Chaitanya M 01-08-1996 2383 AP
Anto, Agna F 28-03-1995 5641 KER

17 Paul, Ashwin M 20-02-1994 3756 KER
Pillai, Riya F 10-10-1994 2415 MAH

18 Rajendran, Vishnu M 04-06-1994 3803 KER
Roy, Ashna F 14-03-1997 3934 KER

19 K, Happy Vinod M 05-08-1993 6248 AP
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Entries of Junior Mixed Doubles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
K, Sai Sri Divya F 05-08-1995 6247 AP

20 Mangolia, Jayesh M 16-06-1993 5031 MP
Kasturi, Monisha F 03-10-1995 4422 MP

21 Dewan, Mudit M 13-05-1993 4345 PNB
Vinayak, Ritu F 26-05-1992 6035 PNB

22 Bansal, Akash M 27-01-1995 5801 UP
Singh, Gargi F 11-06-1997 4397 UP

23 Kukreja, Aditya M 20-04-1995 5627 UP
Kukreja, Palak F 21-06-1996 5625 UP

24 Kediyal, Himanshu M 04-03-1993 6202 UTR
Kediyal, Kirti F 09-11-1996 6201 UTR

25 Das, Mainak M 31-03-1993 3833 WB
Sarkar, Riya F 29-10-1992 3078 WB
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Entries of Junior Mixed Doubles- U19 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Bamel, Ravi M 24-10-1996 4567 HAR
Panchal, Seema F 07-08-1996 HAR

2 Malik, Ankit M 26-11-1994 4462 HAR
Dalal, Deepika F 16-10-1996 HAR
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Entries of Junior Mixed Doubles- U19 - Exclude
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 B R, Kiran Mouli M 05-07-1994 3888 AP
M, Archana F 03-08-1997 3096 AP

2 Marathe, Gandhar M 17-11-1993 2378 MAH
Ghorpade, Sanyogita F 05-11-1992 1592 AI

3 Chopra, Pranav M 06-09-1992 1802 PNB WDN
Sawant, Prajakta F 28-10-1992 2022 MAH
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Entries of Junior Boys Doubles- U19 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 N V S, Vijetha M 13-09-1993 2004 AP 1
Yadav, C.Rohit M 08-12-1995 2405 AP

2 George, Arun M 08-11-1995 2469 KER 2
Ravuri, Santosh M 07-07-1995 2370 AP

3 K, Srikanth M 07-02-1993 2526 AP 3
T, Hema Nagendra Babu M 06-07-1996 2924 AP

4 K, Sriteja M 16-11-1994 2329 AP 4
Sharma, Shiwam M 10-07-1993 2542 UP

5 G, Gopiraju M 27-08-1994 2207 AP
Reddy, O Prahas M 28-01-1993 2199 AP

6 K, Chaitanya Reddy M 15-08-1995 2382 AP
K P, Chaitanya M 01-08-1996 2383 AP

7 P, Vikas Harsha M 10-07-1992 2201 AP
Reddy, G Saharsh M 23-08-1994 2066 AP

8 Rana, Rishabh M 11-12-1993 3149 CHG WC
Wong, Kenneth M 19-10-1994 3148 CHG

9 Khatri, Deepak M 04-07-1992 2402 HAR
Rathee, Surender M 23-11-1994 2492 PNB

10 A, Naresh M 12-08-1993 2198 AP
B, Venkatesh M 05-08-1994 2208 AP

11 R, Ravi Shanker M 17-04-1992 3912 KER
S, Sunjith . M 17-04-1992 2996 KER

12 Das, Bishal Kumar M 12-02-1992 2171 MAH
Sarma, Nikhilesh M 18-03-1992 1991 ASM
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Entries of Junior Boys Doubles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Gaurav, Dhiraj Kumar M 23-07-1994 2226 MAH 1
Ramchandran, Shlokh M 10-03-1995 2872 MAH

2 A, Vishal Dev Reddy M 03-07-1993 2203 AP 2
T, Nagendra M 23-06-1992 2699 AP

3 Laa, Talar M 05-04-1997 2681 ANP 3
M, Sai Tanuj M 05-07-1995 2881 AP

4 Raphael, Sharon M 05-01-1994 3207 KER 4
Satheesh, Pranav M 08-04-1994 3809 KER

5 R N, Suraj M 17-10-1992 3003 KTK 5
Yeligar, Abhishek M 20-06-1994 3212 KTK

6 Dey, Subhankar M 06-06-1993 2312 MAH 6
Kulkarni, Abhishek M 31-12-1994 2527 MAH

7 Jaiswal, Dewansh M 01-02-1994 3143 CG 7
Jaiswal, Shreyansh M 27-10-1995 2992 CG

8 Arora, Ankit M 06-06-1992 2095 RAJ 8
Saxena, Prateek M 03-08-1994 3016 RAJ

9 Kumar, Shubham M 05-10-1996 3139 BHR
Sah, Rajesh kumar M 13-02-1995 1715 BHR

10 Prakash, Ujjwal M 11-02-1993 3140 BHR
Sidharth, Gaurav M 26-12-1993 3132 BHR

11 Joshi, Pratul M 27-11-1994 1995 AI
Verma, Sameer M 22-10-1994 1999 AI

12 Gulati, Chandan M 31-12-1992 6065 CHG
Sharma, Tarush M 29-01-1993 2222 CHG

13 Gupta, Gautam M 09-05-1994 6059 CHG
Kumar, Gaurav M 06-08-1994 6060 CHG

14 Saini, Dhruv M 17-05-1993 6061 CHG
Wadhwa, Deepankur M 06-03-1992 6058 CHG

15 Aggarwal, Shikhar M 10-09-1996 3875 DLI
Kumar, Pranay Arya M 21-10-1995 2926 DLI

16 Aggarwal, Tushar M 02-07-1994 3583 DLI
Khatri, Kapil M 14-08-1996 5599 DLI

17 Ahuja, Jayank M 02-11-1993 2235 DLI
Kapoor, Raunaq M 26-01-1992 3335 DLI

18 Arora, Nitish Kumar M 10-08-1993 3159 DLI
Sharma, Abhilash M 01-10-1994 3157 DLI

19 Arora, Utkarsh M 02-11-1996 3330 DLI
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Entries of Junior Boys Doubles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
Sahdev, Rishabh M 03-08-1996 3581 DLI

20 Bisht, Harshvardhan M 19-07-1993 3334 DLI
M, Venu Madhav M 19-04-1993 2404 AP

21 Chhikara, Ankit M 05-08-1996 2894 DLI
Kumar, Vinit M 16-01-1992 4728 HAR

22 Deswal, Gaurav M 08-11-1996 3333 DLI
Singh, Robin M 02-12-1996 3952 DLI

23 Kapoor, Rohan M 16-09-1997 2927 DLI
Setia, Aarush M 31-03-1997 3202 DLI

24 Singh, Sanjeet M 15-09-1994 3584 DLI
Valecha, Puneet M 13-09-1995 3585 DLI

25 Chahal, Ketan M 19-05-1994 2776 HAR
Kumar, Ravinder M 23-10-1994 4045 HAR

26 Goyal, Shubham M 21-08-1995 3348 HAR
Mahajan, Anchit M 16-11-1994 3351 HAR

27 Goyal, Sumit M 30-12-1995 4441 HAR
Singhmar, Arpit M 23-03-1996 4565 HAR

28 Jakhar, Siddharth M 01-11-1992 4566 HAR
Vashisth, Neeraj M 22-05-1993 3176 HAR

29 Joon, Rajat M 14-08-1993 2742 HAR
Kumar, Ravi M 24-07-1992 4211 HAR

30 Kumar, Arun M 20-07-1995 4461 HAR
Malik, Ankit M 26-11-1994 4462 HAR

31 Kumar, Sumit M 15-08-1992 4727 HAR
Rathee, Rohit M 05-06-1994 4438 HAR

32 Paul, Ashwin M 20-02-1994 3756 KER
Prasad, Shyam M 30-04-1995 2868 KER

33 Prakash, Aditya M 09-04-1995 2765 KER
Vijayan, Pranav M 28-12-1995 3787 KER

34 R, Sreejith M 03-04-1993 4669 KER
Rajendran, Vishnu M 04-06-1994 3803 KER

35 B, Lokesh Kumar M 15-12-1993 3884 AP
S, Balu Mahendra M 06-06-1995 3883 AP

36 S, Dhanush M 09-12-1997 3808 KER
Satheesan, Aswin M 14-08-1996 3203 KER

37 G, Akhilesh Kumar M 17-06-1995 3844 AP
S A K, Faiz Ahmed M 13-08-1992 5764 AP
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Entries of Junior Boys Doubles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
38 Bhandari, Anirudha M 26-11-1992 5744 MAH

Mahajan, Neeraj M 07-04-1992 2000 MAH
39 K V S, Sudhanshu Reddy M 24-06-1994 3103 AP

M, Kiran Kumar M 26-08-1997 4666 AP
40 K, Aditya Kiran M 06-12-1994 4057 AP

V, Gangadhar Rao M 30-07-1996 2917 AP
41 Verma, Arpit M 14-01-1994 1611 MP

Yadav, Azad M 22-08-1993 4038 MP
42 Baluja, Manureet Singh M 03-03-1995 6036 PNB

Soni, Rahul M 13-08-1996 3240 PNB
43 Chakraborty, Bhaskar M 01-11-1993 2722 PNB

Manota, Abhinav M 07-04-1992 3588 PNB
44 Dewan, Mudit M 13-05-1993 4345 PNB

Gupta, Vikas M 05-06-1992 4017 DLI
45 Grewal, Puneetinder Singh M 09-01-1994 6034 PNB

Singh, Raman deep M 16-07-1996 2908 PNB
46 Kumar, Sandeep M 23-08-1993 5856 PNB

Mahajan, Kanav M 01-11-1996 4497 PNB
47 Sachdeva, Sagar M 26-08-1993 5825 PNB

Sachdeva, Sahil M 29-05-1992 5824 PNB
48 Singh, Balwinder M 03-04-1993 5728 PNB

Singh, Sukhmanpreet M 23-09-1993 5729 PNB
49 Garg, Vishal M 19-10-1994 2444 ASM

Magi, Saheel Nawaz M 16-10-1994 3745 ASM
50 Chaubey, Kandarp M 05-05-1993 3253 RAJ

Jangid, Nikhil M 08-12-1992 4043 RAJ
51 Krishna, K.R.Sabharish M 24-05-1993 4544 TN

Mittal, Kushal M 20-09-1992 3678 TN
52 P, Surya Prakash M 07-08-1993 2759 TN

R S, Mohanakrishnan M 13-03-1993 3262 TN
53 Ahmed, Qamar M 02-10-1992 2079 UP

Kumar, Chandan M 15-01-1993 4041 UP
54 Ansari, Tauseef M 01-01-1993 5027 UP

Verma, Vinay M 02-08-1992 4537 UP
55 Bansal, Akash M 27-01-1995 5801 UP

Tomar, Vineet M 15-12-1994 3285 UP
56 Mishra, Gaurav M 05-10-1996 2762 UP
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Entries of Junior Boys Doubles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
Mohd., Belal M 20-08-1999 3054 UP

57 Naqvi, Arsalan M 17-11-1996 2761 UP
Shukla, Sanyam M 19-04-1996 2892 CG

58 Pandey, Pankaj M 02-02-1992 6254 UP
Singh, Prateek M 02-01-1994 3274 UP

59 Bhandari, Pankaj M 22-04-1996 5024 UTR
Lodhi, Satish M 08-04-1992 6265 UTR

60 Bisht, Deepak M 01-07-1992 1994 UTR
Negi, Lokesh M 21-11-1993 2789 UTR

61 Chaturvedi, Prince M 05-09-1996 5023 UTR
Tiwari, Mohit M 24-09-1992 3018 UTR

62 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 14-01-2000 4407 UTR
Chauhan, Vyom M 06-01-1998 4408 UTR

63 Dobhal, Udit M 06-06-1997 2923 UTR
Khalid, Mohd. M 31-12-1992 6270 UTR

64 Kediyal, Himanshu M 04-03-1993 6202 UTR
Rodrigues, Ryan M 30-07-1995 2694 DLI

65 Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 2304 UTR
Yadav, C Rahul M 03-05-1998 1461 AP

66 Singh, Amritpal M 20-08-1995 6268 UTR
Tomar, Anshul M 24-06-1996 6264 UTR

67 Das, Mainak M 31-03-1993 3833 WB
Patil, Ajinkya M 26-03-1992 5014 MAH
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Entries of Junior Boys Doubles- U19 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 K J, Sree Avinash M 01-08-1992 5687 AP

2 M, Aakash M 22-02-1997 3839 AP
S, Sandeep M AP

3 Shanker, Ashwini M 17-10-1992 AP
Surana, Nitesh M 01-10-1992 AP

4 Singh, Harmaninder M 23-01-1992 2682 CHG
Singh, Mahip M 2358 CHG

5 Sharma, Ashish M 12-07-1992 2993 DLI
Sharma, Gagan M 29-11-1992 2530 DLI

6 Manhas, Ashish M J&K
Verma, Rohit M 23-04-1992 6259 J&K

7 , Elango M TN
Ramasubbu, Karpaga kumaran M 13-05-1993 3612 TN

8 Kashyap, Rajan M 5539 UP
Singh, Vijay Kumar M 14-09-1995 5540 UP
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Entries of Junior Boys Doubles- U19 - Exclude
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 B, Sai Praneeth M 10-08-1992 1565 AAI WDN
Chopra, Pranav M 06-09-1992 1802 PNB

2 B R, Kiran Mouli M 05-07-1994 3888 AP
S K, Khaja Jaleel Ahmed M 21-09-1994 2326 AP

3 H S, Prannoy M 17-07-1992 1899 KER WDN
Lakhani, Sarang M 23-07-1992 2269 MAH

4 Marathe, Gandhar M 17-11-1993 2378 MAH
Talwalkar, Ishaan M 17-10-1993 3966 MAH

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 70          25-08-2010 00:43:21 Badminton Tournament Planner



Entries of Junior Girls Doubles- U19 - Main Draw
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ghate, Gauri F 04-12-1993 1601 MAH 1
Jacob, Daya Elsa F 21-09-1993 1922 KER

2 Ghorpade, Sanyogita F 05-11-1992 1592 AI 2
Rane, Saili F 25-06-1993 2033 AI

3 P S, Linymol F 15-08-1992 1944 KER 3
Sunil, Arathi Sara F 01-10-1994 2792 KER

4 G, Rutvika Shivani F 26-03-1997 1756 AP 4
Ram, Poorvisha S F 24-01-1995 2883 KTK

5 M, Pooja F 23-09-1996 3097 AP
P, Harshita F 25-12-1996 3850 AP

6 Bakshi, Navika F 08-12-1994 3146 CHG WC
Sharma, Charvi F 27-10-1994 3354 HAR

7 Agarwal, Shreya F 15-08-1993 2166 DLI
Tiwari, Nidhi F 27-08-1992 2335 DLI

8 Nagar, Ananya F 03-05-1995 3154 DLI
Nagarkoti, Smriti F 02-07-1995 2951 UTR

9 Patel, Nimmi F 31-12-1994 2814 GUJ
Rawat, Anjali F 02-09-1995 2410 GUJ

10 K, Anoosha F 02-10-1994 2188 KER
Santhilal, Sneha F 03-06-1994 3201 KER

11 P V, Sindhu F 05-07-1995 2407 AAI
Sawant, Prajakta F 28-10-1992 2022 MAH

12 J, Veda Samitha F 29-07-1994 2514 AP
V, Pramada F 25-03-1996 2572 AP
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Entries of Junior Girls Doubles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 P, Kanthi Visalakshi F 13-09-1994 2791 TN 1
Pillai, Riya F 10-10-1994 2415 MAH

2 K.P, Sruthi F 09-07-1996 3198 KER 2
Nair, P Keerthana F 22-07-1995 3777 KER

3 Mather, Farha F 17-09-1996 3829 KER 3
Patel, Khushbu F 07-06-1995 2795 MP

4 K, Vishwaja F 04-04-1995 3845 AP 4
M H, Haritha F 29-01-1995 3199 KER

5 Anand, Grishma F 06-09-1993 3072 DLI
Kediyal, Kirti F 09-11-1996 6201 UTR

6 Bajaj, Shambhavi F 08-05-1994 3029 DLI
Chhabra, Sanskriti F 09-07-1994 5600 DLI

7 Solanki, Deepisha F 23-10-1994 3582 DLI
Solanki, Ishita F 01-01-1998 3598 DLI

8 Christian, Shenan F 28-10-1995 3493 GUJ
Mistry, Kerul T F 11-08-1996 2947 GUJ

9 Doshi, Rahi F 03-10-1997 3480 GUJ
Tandel, Rini F 23-03-1996 3168 GUJ

10 Parikh, Anoushka F 26-03-1997 3166 GUJ
Wadkar, Karishma F 12-02-1997 3221 MAH

11 Antil, Komal F 22-07-1996 2984 HAR
Chavhan, Indu F 28-10-1994 2249 HAR

12 Gautam, Daksha F 18-11-1993 2825 HAR
Nashier, Jagriti F 22-08-1994 2826 HAR

13 Anto, Agna F 28-03-1995 5641 KER
Sohi, Muskan F 13-10-1997 2985 CHG

14 Ch, Poornima F 05-08-1994 3849 AP
Karani, Krupali F 21-06-1993 3247 AP

15 P, Sonika Sai F 16-06-1998 3879 AP
Reddy, Santoshihasini F 20-08-1998 3098 AP

16 Roy, Ashna F 14-03-1997 3934 KER
Roy, Chippi F 03-12-1995 3935 KER

17 Mahadevan, Mira F 06-03-1996 4003 KTK
Unni, Anagha F 04-09-1994 2008 KTK

18 Brahme, Sharvari F 12-11-1996 4844 MAH
Mali, Shreya F 18-07-1997 3591 MAH

19 Katre, Lalita F 12-02-1997 3484 MAH
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Entries of Junior Girls Doubles- U19 - Qualifying
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status
M, Archana F 03-08-1997 3096 AP

20 Kala, Steffi F 30-10-1993 1957 PNB
Pahwa, Damanpreet kaur F 16-08-1993 3239 PNB

21 Saini, Niharika F 02-08-1994 2710 RAJ
Thakur, Arjoo F 15-05-1994 1933 HP

22 Phukan, Kaberi F 09-05-1992 2702 ASM
Sanyal, Sheshadari F 06-09-1993 2037 WB

23 Gandhi, Kavya F 30-08-2000 5628 UP
Kukreja, Palak F 21-06-1996 5625 UP

24 Rai, Pragya F 20-07-1995 3268 UP
Sharma, Saruni F 10-07-1994 3451 UP

25 Rawat, Ayushi F 16-04-1996 2433 UTR
Singh, Gargi F 11-06-1997 4397 UP
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Entries of Junior Girls Doubles- U19 - Reserve List
20TH KRISHNA KHAITAN ALL INDIA JUNIOR MAJOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT, CHANDIGARH-2010

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Dahiya, Lalita F 16-09-1997 3172 HAR
Panchal, Seema F 07-08-1996 HAR
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